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Sr
No.

Defect
Status TokenNo CINO CaseGroup AdvocateName PartyName TokenDate StampDate Marking

date

1 Cleared 1713412026 UPHC050438382026 WRIC
SACHCHIDANAND
YADAV
(A/S0658/2017)

SMTGITA AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

2 Cleared 1348912026 UPHC050346812026 WRIA
TANISHA
JAHANGIR MONIR
(A/T1528/2017)

HARSHITA
VASHISTHA Vs
GENERAL
MANAGER
COMPETENT
AUTHORITY
UTTAR PRADESH
GRAMIN BANK
AND 2 OTHERS

17-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

3 Cleared 1718212026 UPHC050439222026 WTAX NISHANT MISHRA
(A/N0248/2012)

M/S SHRI
ENTERPRISES Vs
UNION OF INDIA
AND 2 OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

4 Cleared 1702012026 UPHC050436132026 CRLP
SANDEEP KUMAR
MAURYA
(A/S0410/2022)

VIVEK ALIAS
BOBY Vs STATE OF
UP AND 4 OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

5 Cleared 1667212026 UPHC050427142026 A227 NITINJAY PANDEY
(A/N0271/2012)

RAMVEER AND 2
OTHERS Vs
RAMBABU

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

6 Cleared 1790412026 UPHC050457352026 CAPL
NIKHIL KUMAR
YADAV
(A/N0208/2012)

ATUL VASISHT Vs
SHRI RAVINDRA
KUMAR MANDAR

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

7 Cleared 1771312026 UPHC050450532026 A227 AKANKSHA GAUR
(A/A2485/2014)

MSHRI JEE
GOVERDHAN
MAHARAJ
COLLEGE Vs STATE
OF UP AND 9
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

8 Cleared 1292812026 UPHC050333442026 SPLA SANKALP NARAIN
(A/S0693/2017)

KULDEEP MISHRA
AND 9 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

16-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

9 Cleared 1702212026 UPHC050436162026 WRIC MAYANK GAURAV
(A/M1118/2023)

RAJVANSH SINGH
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

10 Cleared 1407112026 UPHC050358772026 WRIC PRATIKSHA RAI
(A/P0800/2019)

PRITI
MAHESHWARI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

19-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

11 Cleared 1709912026 UPHC050437772026 A227
SARVJEET
KUMAR
(A/S1956/2012)

RAM NEWAJ Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

12 Cleared 282614122025 UPHC056926982025 FAPL
PAVAN KUMAR
KUSHWAHA
(A/P0643/2012)

SMT SUNITA Vs
SHRI DHIRENDRA
KASHYAP

12-12-
2025 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

13 Cleared 1774812026 UPHC050451312026 CRLP
RAHUL KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/R0751/2023)

MEERA PANDEY
AND 6 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

14 Cleared 1648612026 UPHC050419572026 SCCR SATYAM MISHRA
(A/S1059/2022)

SARDAR
NARENDRA SINGH
Vs ANUPAM VIJAY
GUPTA @ ANUPAM
VIJAY

20-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

15 Cleared 1582112026 UPHC050402272026 WRIC M.Z. HODA
(A/M0432/2012)

ZUBAIR SHADAB
KHAN Vs STATE OF

20-01-
2026

22-01-2026 22-01-
2026



UP AND 4 OTHERS

16 Cleared 1685012026 UPHC050431322026 WRIA ANIKET JAISWAL
(A/A0708/2022)

AMARJEET KUMAR
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

17 Cleared 1584112026 UPHC050402682026 WRIA
MAN BAHADUR
SINGH
(A/M0150/2012)

SUMIT KUMAR
AND 21 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

18 Cleared 1617612026 UPHC050409832026 WTAX
AKHIL
AGNIHOTRI
(A/A0203/2022)

M/S SHRI KRISHNA
ENTERPRISES Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

19 Cleared 1741212026 UPHC050444362026 CRLP
KRISHNA DEEP
SINGH
(A/K0459/2021)

AFZAL Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

20 Cleared 1672912026 UPHC050428422026 CRLP
ABHISHEK
MAYANK
(A/A0066/2012)

MAHENDRA
KUMAR RASTOGI
AND 3 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

21 Cleared 1768612026 UPHC050450062026 WPIL
SAMSHER SINGH
YADAV
(A/S0409/2022)

KAPIL KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

22 Cleared 1018912026 UPHC050259702026 CRLP
JAI SHANKER
MALVIYA
(A/J0077/2012)

SMT SHABANA
PARVEEN AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

14-01-
2026 14-01-2026 22-01-

2026

23 Cleared 1735812026 UPHC050443042026 CRLP
SUNIL KUMAR
TRIPATHI
(A/S1576/2012)

ANIKET Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

24 Cleared 1695712026 UPHC050433712026 WRIC ANIL KUMAR
(A/A0745/2012)

DEVENDRA GIRI
ALIAS RAJENDRA
GIRI AND 3
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

25 Cleared 19953492025 UPHC054911182025 FAPL
MANISH KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/M0205/2012)

SHARDA AND 4
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

11-09-2025 22-01-2026 22-01-
2026

26 Cleared 1139712026 UPHC050290882026 CAPL BABU LAL RAM
(A/B0014/2012)

UMESH CHANDRA
BIND Vs SRI ANUJ
KUMAR

14-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

27 Cleared 1761512026 UPHC050448452026 CAPL KRISHN KUMAR
(A/K0776/2022)

RAVINDRA KUMAR
SAHU @
RAVINDRA SAHU
AND 2 OTHERS Vs
SHRI MRIDUL
CHAUDHARY

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

28 Cleared 1666712026 UPHC050426982026 WTAX
RAVINDRA
KUMAR RASTOGI
(A/R2073/2022)

M/S TARUN SPARE
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

29 Cleared 1650612026 UPHC050420592026 CAPL
SHIV KANT
MISHRA
(A/S1032/2012)

MOHAMMAD
IRFAN KHAN Vs
VIJAY VARDHAN
TOMAR

20-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

30 Cleared 1666012026 UPHC050426812026 WRIC DIPAK SINGH
(A/D0781/2025)

SMT KARINA AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 9
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

31 Cleared 1752312026 UPHC050446582026 WRIB MOHIT KUMAR
(A/M0582/2012)

MOHD SABAHAT
HASAN SHAH Vs
LAND
MANAGEMENT
COMMITTEE OF
VILLAGE
BHAISORI HAREEF
AND 5 OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

32 Cleared 1651412026 UPHC050421032026 CAPL MANISH CHAND MASTER KUNAL Vs 20-01- 22-01-2026 22-01-



UMRAO
(A/M0184/2012)

SMT KARNIKA
AWADH

2026 2026

33 Cleared 1665112026 UPHC050426592026 WTAX
RAVINDRA
KUMAR RASTOGI
(A/R2073/2022)

M/S BIHARIJEE
PETROLEUM
PRODUCTS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

34 Cleared 1508612026 UPHC050383132026 CAPL
RAGHVENDRA
SINGH
(A/R1794/2022)

PHOOL CHANDRA
Vs NACHIKETA JHA

19-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

35 Cleared 819812026 UPHC050208262026 CAPL
DHARMENDRA
PRATAP SINGH
(A/D0253/2012)

VIKRAM SINGH Vs
PREM CHANDRA

12-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

36 Cleared 20881292025 UPHC055133432025 FAPL PAVAN KUMAR
(A/P0442/2015)

OM PRAKASH
(DECEASED) AND 4
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

19-09-
2025 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

37 Cleared 1601212026 UPHC050406282026 CRLP RAJESH KUMAR
(A/R1796/2022)

PAPPU @ VIKESH
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

20-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

38 Cleared 1678812026 UPHC050430022026 CRLP
SANTOSH KUMAR
TRIPATHI
(A/S0276/2018)

DEVENDRA @
DEVA Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

39 Cleared 1382512026 UPHC050353952026 WTAX
RITAJ VIKRAM
SINGH
(A/R1234/2024)

M/S AT
ENTERPRISES Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

19-01-
2026 20-01-2026 22-01-

2026

40 Cleared 831812026 UPHC050212282026 CRLP AZHAR HUSSAIN
(A/A1676/2012)

JASPREET SINGH @
SIMMI AND 4
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

41 Cleared 1695812026 UPHC050433732026 CRLP DALVIR SINGH
(A/D0003/2012)

SMT SANGEETA
KAUSHAL AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

42 Cleared 1617012026 UPHC050409652026 WTAX
AKHIL
AGNIHOTRI
(A/A0203/2022)

M/S SHRI KRISHNA
ENTERPRISES Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

43 Cleared 1595612026 UPHC050405092026 WRIA
MAN BAHADUR
SINGH
(A/M0150/2012)

BHANU PRATAP
GAUTAM AND 34
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

44 Cleared 1783712026 UPHC050454532026 WRIA
RAM PRASAD
YADAV
(A/R1799/2013)

RAJESH KUMAR
PANDEY Vs STATE
OF UP AND 6
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

45 Cleared 1641312026 UPHC050416952026 CRLP
RAKESH KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/R0628/2012)

BABLU @ FARHAN
KHAN Vs STATE OF
UTTAR PRADESH
AND 3 OTHERS

20-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

46 Cleared 1648012026 UPHC050419362026 SCCR SATYAM MISHRA
(A/S1059/2022)

SARDAR
NARENDRA SINGH
Vs ANUPAM VIJAY
GUPTA @ ANUPAM
VIJAY

20-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

47 Cleared 1453112026 UPHC050368382026 WRIA
CHANDRA
BHUSHAN YADAV
(A/C0036/2012)

PRASHANT
KUMAR SHARMA
AND 21 OTHERS Vs
THE STATE OF UP
AND 4 OTHERS

19-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

48 Cleared 1654912026 UPHC050422852026 SPLA
PRAMOD KUMAR
DUBEY
(A/P0356/2012)

ASHUTOSH
KUMAR PANDEY
AND 2 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026



49 Cleared 1587712026 UPHC050403442026 WRIC EKANSH VARMA
(A/E0002/2012)

SHOBHNATH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

20-01-
2026

22-01-2026 22-01-
2026

50 Cleared 1699512026 UPHC050434632026 CRLP
MARY PUNCHA
(SHEEB JOSE)
(A/M0894/2013)

ATAHAR AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

51 Cleared 1649212026 UPHC050419822026 SPLA
RAMA NAND
PANDEY
(A/R0943/2012)

STATE OF UP AND 9
OTHERS Vs BAIJ
NATH MISHRA AND
24 OTHERS

20-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

52 Cleared 1758812026 UPHC050447922026 WRIA SANJAY PANDEY
(A/S0265/2012)

SHARDA PRASAD
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

53 Cleared 1790612026 UPHC050457452026 CAPL
ARVIND KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/A1176/2012)

M/S MANJU DEVI
Vs SHRI AKHILESH
KUMAR MAURYA

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

54 Cleared 1755812026 UPHC050447252026 WTAX

VARUNENDRA
KISHORE
DWIVEDI
(A/V1019/2024)

BHUPENDRA
SINGH BAJWA Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

55 Cleared 1735512026 UPHC050442992026 WTAX VISHWJIT
(A/V0553/2012)

M/S NIRANJAN JHA
ELECTRICAL
CONTRACTOR Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

56 Cleared 1684912026 UPHC050431312026 WRIC

YADUVANSHI
BIRENDRA
MOHAN
(A/Y0003/2012)

ASHOK KUMAR
AND 8 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

57 Cleared 1786712026 UPHC050456102026 WRIC BHASKAR SINGH
(A/B0144/2012)

PATIRAM Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

58 Cleared 1710412026 UPHC050437852026 HABC
SHAMS UZ
ZAMAN
(A/S0815/2012)

KIRANPAL AND 25
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

59 Cleared 1707512026 UPHC050437182026 WRIC
SHAMS UZ
ZAMAN
(A/S0815/2012)

SMT VIDHI YADAV
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

60 Cleared 1775312026 UPHC050451492026 WRIA
AMIT KUMAR
TIWARI
(A/A2196/2013)

SUDHEER KUMAR
AND 9 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

61 Cleared 1725512026 UPHC050440692026 WRIC AWADH NARAIN
RAI (A/A1634/2012)

SYED MOHAMMAD
MAMNOON Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

62 Cleared 1731912026 UPHC050442282026 CRLP
PRAKHAR SARAN
SRIVASTAVA
(A/P0939/2018)

RAGHUVEER
SINGH Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

21-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

63 Cleared 1757512026 UPHC050447622026 WTAX

VARUNENDRA
KISHORE
DWIVEDI
(A/V1019/2024)

BHUPENDRA
SINGH BAJWA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

64 Cleared 1652012026 UPHC050421282026 CAPL RAJAN TRIPATHI
(A/R0193/2012)

SADASHIV BAJPAI
AND ANOTHER Vs
SRI MADAN SINGH
GHABRIYAL

20-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

65 Cleared 1751012026 UPHC050446382026 CRLP KRISHN KUMAR
(A/K0776/2022)

ALOK PATHAK
AND 3 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

66 Cleared 1649412026 UPHC050419912026 SPLA NEELAM SINGH
(A/N0472/2017)

SRI BALVIR SINGH
Vs PRESIDING
OFFICER
INDUSTRIAL
TRIBUNAL AND 3
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026



67 Cleared 1659212026 UPHC050425002026 WRIC SARVESH KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/S0704/2017)

UKESH NARAYAN
SHARMA Vs UNION
OF INDIA AND 4
OTHERS

21-01-
2026

21-01-2026 22-01-
2026

68 Cleared 1719012026 UPHC050439342026 A227
VINDESHWARI
PRASAD
(A/V0331/2012)

RISHI PAL Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

69 Cleared 1649512026 UPHC050420042026 FAFO AJAY SINGH
(A/A0279/2012)

UNITED INDIA
INSURANCE
COMPANY
LIMITED Vs
TASABBAR ALI
AND 2 OTHERS

20-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

70 Cleared 1457112026 UPHC050369102026 WRIA
CHANDRA
BHUSHAN YADAV
(A/C0036/2012)

SANDEEP KUMAR
VISHWAKARMA
AND 14 OTHERS Vs
THE STATE OF UP
AND 4 OTHERS

19-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

71 Cleared 1646512026 UPHC050418802026 SPLA PREM PRAKASH
(A/P0967/2014)

KRISHNA KANT Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

72 Cleared 1532812026 UPHC050390442026 WPIL
AJAY KUMAR
YADAV
(A/A0006/2024)

SIDHARTH
CHAUHAN Vs
SECRETARY OF
UTTAR PRADESH
BUILDING AND
OTHER
CONSTRUCTION
WORKERS
WELFARE BOARD
AND 6 OTHERS

20-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

73 Cleared 1700012026 UPHC050434742026 CRLP PIYUSH PATEL
(A/P0124/2022)

SMT SAMUNDRA
DEVI @ SAMUNRA
AND 3 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

74 Cleared 1589512026 UPHC050403722026 WRIA
MAN BAHADUR
SINGH
(A/M0150/2012)

RITESH
SRIVASTAVA AND
65 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

75 Cleared 1583612026 UPHC050402542026 WRIC
PANKAJ KUMAR
SHUKLA
(A/P0101/2019)

SALIK RAM Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

76 Cleared 1723212026 UPHC050440182026 WRIC
YADVENDRA
SINGH
(A/Y0008/2012)

MANORAMA DEVI
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

77 Cleared 1680312026 UPHC050430452026 WRIC
AMIT KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/A0561/2012)

ANURAG ASHISH
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

78 Cleared 951112026 UPHC050242082026 CRLP
RAJENDRA
PRASAD SHUKLA
(A/R0287/2012)

VASINDAR NISHAD
AND 3 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

79 Cleared 1765812026 UPHC050449512026 WRIC
SATISH KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/S0668/2015)

KAMLA AND 22
OTHERS Vs UNION
OF INDIA AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

80 Cleared 1595512026 UPHC050405032026 CRLP
ULAJHAN SINGH
BIND
(A/U0028/2012)

JANKI PRASAD
AND 15 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

81 Cleared 1789012026 UPHC050456942026 CAPL SRIJAN PANDEY
(A/S2130/2022)

SURAJ PAL SINGH
Vs ATUL VATS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

82 Cleared 1665712026 UPHC050426732026 WTAX
RAVINDRA
KUMAR RASTOGI
(A/R2073/2022)

M/S SHIV SHAKTI
TRADERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

83 Cleared 1506312026 UPHC050382252026 CAPL SHEKHAR NAHAR SINGH Vs 19-01- 22-01-2026 22-01-



GANGAL
(A/S0747/2017)

SHRI CHANDRA
PRAKASH SINGH

2026 2026

84 Cleared 1686212026 UPHC050431612026 WTAX
NITIN
KESARWANI
(A/N0260/2012)

M/S NKTRADERS
Vs UNION OF INDIA
AND 4 OTHERS

21-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

85 Cleared 1753512026 UPHC050446812026 WRIC SURESH SINGH
(A/S1708/2012)

RITESH YADAV Vs
STATE OF UP AND 8
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

86 Cleared 1303112026 UPHC050337572026 WRIC RAJNISH DUBEY
(A/R0570/2012)

SMT PREETI
SAXENA @ PREETI
CHAUHAN Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

17-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

87 Cleared 1675012026 UPHC050429082026 WTAX
ANAND KUMAR
JAISWAL
(A/A0348/2025)

M/S RADHESWARI
INTERIOR AND
DECORATORS Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

88 Cleared 1623612026 UPHC050411052026 CRLP
ASHUTOSH
DWIVEDI
(A/A0519/2022)

MOHIT SHARMA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

89 Cleared 1694812026 UPHC050433542026 WRIA
LAVKUSH KUMAR
BHATT
(A/L0062/2012)

FAHIM AHMAD
KHAN Vs UTTAR
PRADESH STATE
ROAD TRANSPORT
CORPORATION
AND 3 OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

90 Cleared 1438312026 UPHC050365802026 A227 SHREYA GUPTA
(A/S0747/2016)

GIRRAJ SEVAK
SAMITI BADA
BAZAR
GOVARDHAN
TEHSIL AND
DISTRICT
MATHURA Vs
LALIT SHARMA
AND 6 OTHERS

19-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

91 Cleared 1734812026 UPHC050442882026 WRIA
ABOU SOFIAN
USMANI
(A/A0092/2012)

SACHIN KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

92 Cleared 1601712026 UPHC050406372026 CRLP
SHAMS UZ
ZAMAN
(A/S0815/2012)

BHARAT Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

93 Cleared 26412026 UPHC050003762026 SAPL ASHOK KUMAR
(A/A1338/2012)

SRI SAHAB SINGH
AND 7 OTHERS Vs
SMT SAVITRI DEVI

03-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

94 Cleared 1484712026 UPHC050374342026 WRIA
CHANDRA
BHUSHAN YADAV
(A/C0036/2012)

RAJEEV SINGH
AND 23 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

19-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

95 Cleared 977512026 UPHC050249032026 ARPL
KRIPA SHANKAR
SHUKLA
(A/K0235/2012)

MAHENDRA
KUMAR JAISWAL
Vs PROJECT
DIRECTOR
NATIONAL
HIGHWAY
AUTHORITY OF
INDIA AND 2
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

96 Cleared 1715312026 UPHC050438712026 WRIA VIPUL KUMAR
(A/V0846/2023)

TANVEER ALAM Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

97 Cleared 1605812026 UPHC050407122026 WRIC
MAHENDRA
TRIPATHI
(A/M0987/2014)

M/S CHAUDHARY
ENTERPRISES Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

98 Cleared 1136212026 UPHC050289122026 SPLA
RAM SHEEL
SHARMA
(A/R0907/2012)

RAJ KALI Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

14-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

99 Cleared 1742012026 UPHC050444602026 CRLP NAGENDRA
KUMAR SINGH

RAMHARI DEVI
AND 4 OTHERS Vs

21-01-
2026

22-01-2026 22-01-
2026



(A/N0451/2016) STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

100 Cleared 1647312026 UPHC050419052026 CAPL
SAURABH
TRIPATHI
(A/S2723/2014)

SMT VIDHYAWATI
PANDEY Vs SRI
KIRTI PRAKASH
BHARTIYA

20-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

101 Cleared 1758112026 UPHC050447772026 WTAX

VARUNENDRA
KISHORE
DWIVEDI
(A/V1019/2024)

BHUPENDRA
SINGH BAJWA Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

102 Cleared 1750212026 UPHC050446242026 WRIA PRAMOD KUMAR
(A/P0352/2012)

RAMESH KUMAR
AND 22 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

103 Cleared 1787012026 UPHC050456312026 CRLP
SHIVENDRA
BAHADUR SINGH
(A/S1661/2023)

MANVEER SINGH
AND 3 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

104 Cleared 1720212026 UPHC050439542026 WRIA NISHEETH YADAV
(A/N0252/2012)

AYUSHMAN
BHARAT SANVIDA
KARMIK SANGH
UTTAR PRADESH
NAVEEN MARKET
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 4 OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

105 Cleared 1491012026 UPHC050376232026 CRLP
BIJAY KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/B0185/2012)

SHIVAM SONI AND
2 OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

19-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

106 Cleared 1620112026 UPHC050410402026 CRLP RUCHITA SINGH
(A/R0611/2019)

RAM PYARE
CHAUBEY AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UTTAR
PRADESH AND 3
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

107 Cleared 1721112026 UPHC050439742026 CRLP SONAM SINGH
(A/S2378/2023)

SONU SHARMA Vs
STATE OF UTTAR
PRADESH AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

108 Cleared 1177812026 UPHC050305332026 WRIC
KSHITIJ RAM
DUBEY
(A/K1110/2023)

KAILASH NISHAD
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 5 OTHERS

16-01-
2026 17-01-2026 22-01-

2026

109 Cleared 1531612026 UPHC050390152026 WRIA SWAPNESH SINGH
(A/S0881/2022)

SUDHISH KUMAR
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 4 OTHERS

20-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

110 Cleared 1517112026 UPHC050386132026 WRIA ANURAG SHUKLA
(A/A1003/2012)

AVADHA MISHRA
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 4 OTHERS

20-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

111 Cleared 1791312026 UPHC050457732026 CAPL ANUPAMA TIWARI
(A/A1156/2025)

SMT LAXMI DEVI
Vs DR AMIT PAL
SHARMA

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

112 Cleared 1760912026 UPHC050448372026 CRLP CH. DIL NISAR
(A/C0206/2016)

MURSALIN AND 3
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

113 Cleared 1649012026 UPHC050419712026 ARPL
KRIPA SHANKAR
SHUKLA
(A/K0235/2012)

PRAMOD KUMAR
JAISWAL AND 2
OTHERS Vs
PROJECT
DIRECTOR
NATIONAL
HIGHWAY
AUTHORITY OF
INDIA AND 2
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

114 Cleared 1594412026 UPHC050404782026 CRLP
JAGDISH PRASAD
MISHRA
(A/J0023/2012)

FURKAN AND 7
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

115 Cleared 1709612026 UPHC050437712026 WRIC RITESH KUMAR HARI OM Vs STATE 21-01- 22-01-2026 22-01-



(A/R0508/2021) OF UP AND 8
OTHERS

2026 2026

116 Cleared 1500412026 UPHC050380242026 FAFO
PRANAB KUMAR
GANGULI
(A/P0411/2012)

SHEIKH
MOHAMMAD
HAROON Vs UNION
OF INDIA AND 2
OTHERS

19-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

117 Cleared 1455612026 UPHC050368842026 WRIA
CHANDRA
BHUSHAN YADAV
(A/C0036/2012)

ASTHA
CHATURVEDI AND
6 OTHERS Vs THE
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

19-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

118 Cleared 648812026 UPHC050168022026 SAPL
SHEETALA
PRASAD PANDEY
(A/S0960/2012)

RAM SEWAK Vs
MAHATAM SINGH
DECEASED AND 35
OTHERS

09-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

119 Cleared 1500812026 UPHC050380302026 CRLP
INDRA PAL SINGH
RAJPOOT
(A/I0034/2012)

NISHA AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

19-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

120 Cleared 1679712026 UPHC050430302026 A227 RAHUL AGARWAL
(A/R0124/2021)

PRAMILA MISHRA
Vs SHALINI TIWARI
AND ANOTHER

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

121 Cleared 291356122025 UPHC057131192025 WRIC SHIBLI NASEEM
(A/S2223/2012)

SHAMSHE ALAM
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 6 OTHERS

19-12-
2025 20-12-2025 22-01-

2026

122 Cleared 1659912026 UPHC050425132026 WRIC BASDEO NISHAD
(A/B0086/2012)

VED RAM Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

123 Cleared 1748312026 UPHC050445822026 WRIC MANISH
(A/M2030/2023)

NAGENDRA
PRASAD
VISHWAKARMA
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

124 Cleared 1516712026 UPHC050386042026 WRIC
RAM BACHAN
YADAV
(A/R0719/2012)

KAILASH AND 6
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

125 Cleared 1300512026 UPHC050337212026 WRIC
SATISH KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/S0668/2015)

KAILASH Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

17-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

126 Cleared 1680612026 UPHC050430522026 CRLP
VIJAY PRAKASH
CHATURVEDI
(A/V0719/2012)

RIYAJ AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

127 Cleared 1703212026 UPHC050436342026 WTAX
NITIN KUMAR
KESARWANI
(A/N0434/2013)

M/S RAMESH
BUILDERS Vs
DEPUTY
COMMISSIONER
STATE TAX AND
ANOTHER

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

128 Cleared 1726712026 UPHC050440952026 WRIC SUSHIL KUMAR
(A/S1760/2012)

PANKAJ KUMAR
GUPTA Vs STATE
OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

129 Cleared 1614712026 UPHC050409112026 A227
SANTOSH MANI
SHUKLA
(A/S0460/2012)

SMTIFFAT MASOOD
Vs AZAJ AHMAD
AND ANOTHER

20-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

130 Cleared 1548412026 UPHC050394612026 CRLP NITIN SAXENA
(A/N0479/2021)

ANKUSH KUMAR
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

20-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

131 Cleared 1675312026 UPHC050429172026 WRIC AGNIVESH
(A/A1074/2017)

SHYAM LAL Vs
STATE OF UTTAR
PRADESH AND 6
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

132 Cleared 1696812026 UPHC050433892026 WRIC
SARVESH
CHATURVEDI
(A/S1417/2017)

SUMAN SHUKLA
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 10 OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026



133 Cleared 1715812026 UPHC050438792026 WRIC LAVKUSH KUMAR
BHATT
(A/L0062/2012)

BACHCHEELAL Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

21-01-
2026

22-01-2026 22-01-
2026

134 Cleared 896812026 UPHC050230882026 A227
MUSTAQEEM
AHMAD
(A/M0674/2012)

SHAHABUDDIN Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

135 Cleared 1674412026 UPHC050428892026 WRIC
DELEEP KUMAR
CHAUDHARI
(A/D0186/2015)

SMTSHIVANSHI
AGRAHARI AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 6
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

136 Cleared 1469612026 UPHC050371222026 WRIA BRIJESH OJHA
(A/B0341/2012)

JITENDRA KUMAR
AND 12 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

19-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

137 Cleared 286665122025 UPHC057011112025 FAPL ASHA PARIHAR
(A/A2357/2013)

DHIRENDRA
KUMAR VERMA Vs
SMT NEHA VERMA

16-12-
2025 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

138 Cleared 1485112026 UPHC050374452026 WRIA
CHANDRA
BHUSHAN YADAV
(A/C0036/2012)

PRAYRNA DIXIT
AND 6 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

19-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

139 Cleared 1460812026 UPHC050369812026 FAFO POOJA AGARWAL
(A/P0451/2015)

UTTAR PRADESH
STATE ROAD
TRANSPORT
CORPORATION Vs
SMT SHAHANA
AND 9 OTHERS

19-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

140 Cleared 1727212026 UPHC050441102026 WRIA DEVANSH MISRA
(A/D0955/2022)

MANVENDRA
SINGH Vs UNION
OF INDIA AND 4
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

141 Cleared 1662512026 UPHC050425942026 CRLP
SHAHENSHAH
AKHTAR KHAN
(A/S1558/2017)

RAMESH Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

142 Cleared 1649712026 UPHC050420162026 FAFO SATYA DEO OJHA
(A/S0566/2012)

SMT VAISHALI
RASTOGI AND 3
OTHERS Vs THE
NEW INDIA
ASSURANCE
COMPANY
LIMITED AND 2
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

143 Cleared 1611312026 UPHC050408222026 CRLP
RAM SAJIWAN
PRAJAPATI
(A/R0900/2012)

LAKSHMAN @
KARAN Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

144 Cleared 1789912026 UPHC050457212026 CAPL
ARVIND KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/A1176/2012)

M/S MANJU DEVI
Vs SHRI AKHILESH
KUMAR MAURYA

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

145 Cleared 1733412026 UPHC050442552026 CRLP
PRAKHAR SARAN
SRIVASTAVA
(A/P0939/2018)

RAJU Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

21-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

146 Cleared 1721512026 UPHC050439812026 WRIB

BHANU PRATAP
SINGH
KACHHAWAH
(A/B0121/2012)

SMTPHULBATI Vs
BOARD OF
REVENUE UP AND
8 OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

147 Cleared 1788712026 UPHC050456822026 CRLP P.K. UPADHYAY
(A/P0056/2012)

ASHISH YADAV Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

148 Cleared 1715012026 UPHC050438652026 CRLP
SANTOSH KUMAR
YADAV
(A/S0456/2012)

ABHISHEK
SHARMA AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

149 Cleared 1457012026 UPHC050369092026 WRIC RAVINDRA SINGH
(A/R1245/2012)

SAHKARI GANNA
VIKAS SAMITI
LIMITED Vs SRI
DHARMVEER

19-01-
2026

22-01-2026 22-01-
2026



SINGH AND 2
OTHERS

150 Cleared 912712026 UPHC050233722026 WRIC
VIJAY KUMAR
TIWARI
(A/V1052/2017)

KALI MANDIR AND
RAMJANKI
MANDIR WELFARE
SOCIETY AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

151 Cleared 1622012026 UPHC050410732026 CRLP
SUNIL KUMAR
SINGH
(A/S1547/2012)

AMAR NATH
KUSHWAHA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

152 Cleared 1662412026 UPHC050425902026 CRLP
RAM CHANDRA
MAURYA
(A/R0738/2012)

RAM SWARATH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

153 Cleared 1602512026 UPHC050406522026 WRIC
PRASHANT
KUMAR PANDEY
(A/P0530/2025)

M/S POOJA
ASSOCIATE Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

154 Cleared 1730512026 UPHC050441932026 CRLP
PRAKHAR SARAN
SRIVASTAVA
(A/P0939/2018)

YOGESH SINGH
CHAUHAN Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

155 Cleared 1516412026 UPHC050385902026 CAPL
VIDYA PRAKASH
SINGH
(A/V0098/2012)

RAHUL SINGH Vs
DR DINESH
CHANDRA

20-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

156 Cleared 1744312026 UPHC050445062026 CRLP KAMLESH TIWARI
(A/K0134/2012)

JAMEEL AND 3
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

157 Cleared 1651012026 UPHC050420802026 FAFO SATYA DEO OJHA
(A/S0566/2012)

SMTNISHA AND 4
OTHERS Vs UNITED
INDIA INSURANCE
COMPANY
LIMITED AND 2
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

158 Cleared 1767612026 UPHC050449892026 WTAX PRANJAL SHUKLA
(A/P0481/2015)

M/S SRI BHAGWAN
GENERAL STORES
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

21-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

159 Cleared 1695212026 UPHC050433582026 WRIB ANIL KUMAR
(A/A0745/2012)

MUKESH KUMAR
Vs DEPUTY
DIRECTOR OF
CONSOLIDATION
AND 17 OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

160 Cleared 1647212026 UPHC050419042026 FAPL SHADAB ALAM
(A/S1557/2017)

NITISH KUMAR
SINGH Vs GAYATRI
SINGH

20-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

161 Cleared 1453612026 UPHC050368472026 WRIA
CHANDRA
BHUSHAN YADAV
(A/C0036/2012)

JYOTI PRAKASH
AND 15 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

19-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

162 Cleared 1498712026 UPHC050379572026 SAPL
BRIJESH PRATAP
MISHRA
(A/B0342/2012)

GENDA LAL AND 8
OTHERS Vs SRI
YADRAM

19-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

163 Cleared 1678212026 UPHC050429852026 CRLP
SIDDHARTH
SHUKLA
(A/S0317/2021)

SANJAY SHARMA
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 6 OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

164 Cleared 1741412026 UPHC050444452026 WRIC
ARVIND KUMAR
MAURYA
(A/A1174/2012)

BUDDHAWANTI
DEVI Vs STATE OF
UP AND 4 OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

165 Cleared 1716212026 UPHC050438842026 A227 ALAUDDIN
(A/A0421/2021)

QAYYUM Vs
ABDUL MALIK
AND 11 OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

166 Cleared 1693312026 UPHC050433132026 WRIA SHIVENDU OJHA
(A/S0743/2016)

DR RAMESH
CHANDRA YADAV
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026



167 Cleared 1672612026 UPHC050428262026 WRIC HARISH
CHANDRA
(A/H0191/2012)

ARVIND KUMARR
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

21-01-
2026

22-01-2026 22-01-
2026

168 Cleared 1679612026 UPHC050430292026 WRIA MOHD. ASHRAF
(A/M0531/2012)

WAJIR UDDIN Vs
STATE OF UTTAR
PRADESH AND 4
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

169 Cleared 1345712026 UPHC050345922026 CRLP VIJAY KUMAR RAI
(A/V0158/2012)

NARGISH BE Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

17-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

170 Cleared 1763312026 UPHC050448882026 WRIC
SUNIL KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/S1531/2012)

ASHOK KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

171 Cleared 1702412026 UPHC050436212026 WTAX
SHUBHANJALI
GUPTA
(A/S1454/2023)

M/S SAHAKARI
KRAY VIKRAY
SAMITI LIMITED Vs
DEPUTY
COMMISSIONE
STATE TAX AND
ANOTHER

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

172 Cleared 1704412026 UPHC050436562026 WTAX
NITIN KUMAR
KESARWANI
(A/N0434/2013)

M/S SAHAKARI
KRAY VIKRAY
SAMITI LIMITED Vs
DEPUTY
COMMISSIONE
STATE TAX AND
ANOTHER

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

173 Cleared 1613512026 UPHC050408842026 CRLP
AKASH KUMAR
NISHAD
(A/A0909/2022)

KRISHNA KUMAR
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

20-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

174 Cleared 1406312026 UPHC050358662026 CRLP
SANJAY
SRIVASTAVA
(A/S0293/2012)

VINOD KATIYAR
ALIAS VINOD
KUMAR AND 4
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

19-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

175 Cleared 1660712026 UPHC050425422026 WTAX
ASHUTOSH
GUPTA
(A/A0891/2018)

SUSHIL KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

176 Cleared 1671712026 UPHC050428082026 CRLP
SUDHIR KUMAR
TRIPATHI
(A/S1438/2012)

GUNJA DEVI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

177 Cleared 1662312026 UPHC050425872026 WRIC
RAKESH
TRIPATHI-I
(A/R0696/2012)

VIBHAV BHUSHAN
UPADHYAY Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

178 Cleared 1715612026 UPHC050438752026 WRIC IMTIYAJ ALI
(A/I0106/2013)

SMT ALIYA BANO
Vs STATE OF
UTTAR PRADESH
AND 2 OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

179 Cleared 1601312026 UPHC050406292026 CRLP
CHANDRA
BHUSHAN YADAV
(A/C0036/2012)

VIVEK KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

180 Cleared 1675912026 UPHC050429282026 CRLP
RAM KIRSHNA
YADAV
(A/R0790/2012)

RAJU SINGH ALIAS
SONU SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

181 Cleared 1251712026 UPHC050321582026 FAFO
PAWAN KUMAR
SINGH
(A/P0918/2014)

BHARTI AXA
GENERAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY LTD Vs
ANIL YADAV AND 2
OTHERS

16-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

182 Cleared 1452312026 UPHC050368262026 WRIA
CHANDRA
BHUSHAN YADAV
(A/C0036/2012)

MEERA KUMAR
AND 11 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

19-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

183 Cleared 1648312026 UPHC050419502026 FAPL NOOR
MUHAMMAD

RAMESH KUMAR
Vs SMT GEETA

20-01-
2026

22-01-2026 22-01-
2026



(A/N0483/2014)

184 Cleared 1735012026 UPHC050442902026 WRIA DEVANSH MISRA
(A/D0955/2022)

SONU KUMAR Vs
UNION OF INDIA
AND 5 OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

185 Cleared 1055312026 UPHC050269002026 CRLP SOMIT SHUKLA
(A/S0870/2022)

SATYABHAN
SINGH AND 3
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

14-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

186 Cleared 1797212026 UPHC050460822026 FAPL
ASHUTOSH
TRIPATHI
(A/A2621/2014)

ANANT LAXMI
AND 2 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

187 Cleared 1707812026 UPHC050437292026 CRLP
MANISH KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/M0851/2013)

ANKIT GUPTA AND
3 OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

188 Cleared 1653912026 UPHC050422422026 CAPL
NAVIN KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/N0130/2012)

AADYA PRASAD
SINGH Vs SRI RAM
KISHOR VERMA
AND ANOTHER

20-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

189 Cleared 1729212026 UPHC050441662026 CRLP
PRAKHAR SARAN
SRIVASTAVA
(A/P0939/2018)

RAM SEWAK
SINGH Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

21-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

190 Cleared 1593312026 UPHC050404472026 WRIA AMAN ARYA
(A/A0074/2017)

RAKESH KUMAR
SINGH Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS

20-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

191 Cleared 1658212026 UPHC050424692026 WRIC
RAMA PATI
TRIPATHI
(A/R0946/2012)

SMT PUSHPA DEVI
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 6 OTHERS

21-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

192 Cleared 1717112026 UPHC050439062026 WRIC
SHIV CHAND
YADAV
(A/S1030/2012)

RAM BHARAT @
RAM BHARAT
SINGH YADAV Vs
STATE OF UP AND
11 OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

193 Cleared 257284112025 UPHC056313642025 WRIC
SANTOSH KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/S0407/2012)

ISHWAR DEV
SINGH Vs STATE OF
UP AND 19 OTHERS

18-11-2025 21-01-2026 22-01-
2026

194 Cleared 1451712026 UPHC050368152026 CRLP RAJENDRA SINGH
(A/R1425/2012)

KALAWATI DEWI
AND 3 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

19-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

195 Cleared 1678312026 UPHC050429872026 CRLP MURTUZA ALI
(A/M0670/2012)

SOHAN SINGH AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

196 Cleared 1697512026 UPHC050434082026 A227
DHARMENDRA
KUMAR GUPTA
(A/D0229/2012)

HAZI SAHEED Vs
WAKEEL AHMAD
AND 4 OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

197 Cleared 1761112026 UPHC050448392026 A227
SANTOSH KUMAR
SINGH
(A/S0429/2012)

RAZIUL HASAN
AND ANOTHER Vs
SAFIULLAH AND 5
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

198 Cleared 1728412026 UPHC050441452026 CRLP
PRAKHAR SARAN
SRIVASTAVA
(A/P0939/2018)

SRINIVAS SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

199 Cleared 1653012026 UPHC050421682026 CAPL
SUDHANSHU
PANDEY
(A/S1404/2012)

VIKRAMA YADAV
Vs RAJ KUMAR
AND 5 OTHERS

20-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

200 Cleared 1562012026 UPHC050398342026 WRIA ISHAN MISHRA
(A/I1141/2024)

SARLA DEVI
GUPTA AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

201 Cleared 1653112026 UPHC050421712026 FAFO

RAMESH
CHANDRA
PATHAK
(A/R1004/2012)

MOHD RASOOL
AND ANOTHER Vs
RAJ BAHADUR
AND ANOTHER

20-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

202 Cleared 1743612026 UPHC050444912026 WRIA DINESH KUMAR MAHENDRA 21-01- 22-01-2026 22-01-



(A/D0369/2012) KUMAR Vs STATE
OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

2026 2026

203 Cleared 1752012026 UPHC050446542026 WRIC ASHUTOSH
(A/A1449/2012)

BALBIR PRATAP
SINGH Vs UNION
OF INDIA AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

204 Cleared 974212026 UPHC050247842026 FAPL PRATEEK KUMAR
(A/P0467/2012)

SURAIYA
KHATOON AND 3
OTHERS Vs ZAFAR
MOHSIN AND 2
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

205 Cleared 1485412026 UPHC050374552026 WRIA
CHANDRA
BHUSHAN YADAV
(A/C0036/2012)

SHIV PRAKASH
AND 9 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

19-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

206 Cleared 1649612026 UPHC050420102026 FAFO
DHARM SINGH
PARMAR
(A/D0216/2012)

SHIVPAL Vs
PANCHAM AND 4
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

207 Cleared 1573712026 UPHC050400892026 WRIC
ABHISHEK
KUMAR SINGH
(A/A0006/2015)

SMT BABITA PATEL
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

208 Cleared 1738312026 UPHC050443582026 WRIA
RAM SAGAR
YADAV
(A/R0895/2012)

RAM SHIROMANI
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

209 Cleared 1719812026 UPHC050439462026 WRIA UMESH SINGH
(A/U0325/2018)

RADHEYSHYAM
SRIVASTAVA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

210 Cleared 1564812026 UPHC050399022026 WRIC
SHRIPRAKASH
SHRIVASTAVA
(A/S2229/2012)

HARERAM Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

211 Cleared 1729012026 UPHC050441632026 WRIC RUCHI VERMA
(A/R1910/2025)

SMT MANTASHA
BANO AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

212 Cleared 695612026 UPHC050176502026 WRIC
AMAR BAHADUR
SINGH
(A/A0630/2020)

LOKESH KUMAR
SINGH Vs STATE OF
UP AND 5 OTHERS

10-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

213 Cleared 1515412026 UPHC050385732026 WRIB KIRTIKAR PANDE
(A/K0219/2012)

RAVINDRA NATH
Vs DEPUTY
DIRECTOR OF
CONSOLIDATION
AND ANOTHER

20-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

214 Cleared 1775912026 UPHC050451732026 WRIC KAVISH SUHAIL
(A/K0451/2012)

M/S ISHU
MANPOWER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

215 Cleared 1706212026 UPHC050436902026 WTAX
SUYASH
AGARWAL
(A/S1803/2012)

M/S RANA STEEL
PRIVATE LIMITED
Vs DEPUTY
COMMISSIONER
SECTOR-8 AND
ANOTHER

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

216 Cleared 1766312026 UPHC050449622026 WTAX PRANJAL SHUKLA
(A/P0481/2015)

M/S RAJENDRA
KUMAR MANOJ
KUMAR AND
COMAPNY Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

21-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

217 Cleared 1787612026 UPHC050456502026 WRIC SUNEEL KUMAR
(A/S1487/2012)

POONAM DEVI
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

218 Cleared 1758512026 UPHC050447832026 WRIA
DIVAKAR RAI
SHARMA
(A/D0560/2012)

SONU SHARMA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

219 Cleared 1671212026 UPHC050427942026 WRIC MAHESH SMT VANSHIKA 21-01- 22-01-2026 22-01-



CHANDRA TIWARI
(A/M0096/2012)

SHARMA AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

2026 2026

220 Cleared 1380312026 UPHC050353572026 CRLP
MOHAMMAD
ZAKIR
(A/M0435/2016)

MOHD RAOOF Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

19-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

221 Cleared 1658412026 UPHC050424752026 WRIC VRAT SHEEL
(A/V0918/2017)

MANGAL @
MANGLESHWAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

222 Cleared 1605412026 UPHC050407012026 A227
SAURABH KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/S0682/2015)

LALTA
(DECEASED) AND 3
OTHERS Vs TEJ
BAHADUR

20-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

223 Cleared 1754312026 UPHC050446942026 CRLP ANKUR AZAD
(A/A0026/2020)

AMNA KHATOON
AND 2 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UTTAR
PRADESH AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

224 Cleared 1586712026 UPHC050403242026 A227
MOHAMMAD
KHALID
(A/M0485/2012)

MOHAMMAD
HASAN @ HAROON
MUKHIYA Vs
SUDHIR KUMAR
AND 14 OTHERS

20-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

225 Cleared 1293512026 UPHC050333762026 FAFO KUAR SINGH
(A/K0352/2012)

SMT KAMLA AND 5
OTHERS Vs UNION
OF INDIA

16-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

226 Cleared 1535612026 UPHC050391072026 CRLP ASHISH KUMAR
(A/A1274/2012)

KAPIL TRIVEDI
AND 3 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

227 Cleared 1359612026 UPHC050349622026 WPIL
NIRENDRA
MOHAN
(A/N0425/2013)

BASANT DUBEY Vs
STATE OF UP AND 6
OTHERS

17-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

228 Cleared 1797012026 UPHC050460632026 FAPLD
ASHISH KUMAR
CHAURASIYA
(A/A0244/2022)

ANKITA MISHRA
Vs ARUN KUMAR
PATHAK

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

229 Cleared 1376812026 UPHC050353092026 WRIC
PRATHAMESH
UPADHYAY
(A/P0776/2018)

SHIV BIHARI
PANDEY Vs UNION
OF INDIA AND 4
OTHERS

19-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

230 Cleared 1651912026 UPHC050421202026 CAPL
MANOJ KUMAR
SINGH
(A/M0304/2012)

GIRJA DEVI Vs
SHRI ANIL
BHUSHAN
CHATURVEDI

20-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

231 Cleared 1787412026 UPHC050456482026 WTAX VISHWJIT
(A/V0553/2012)

M/S NIRANJAN JHA
ELECTRICAL
CONTRACTOR Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

232 Cleared 1635712026 UPHC050415122026 WRIC

AJAI KUMAR
SINGH
KUSHWAHA
(A/A0022/2015)

CHANDRAJEET
MANGAL
PRAJAPATI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

233 Cleared 1342712026 UPHC050345202026 WRIC
SHRIKANT SINGH
YADAV
(A/S1192/2012)

SMT RAJMUNI AND
2 OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

17-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

234 Cleared 1719512026 UPHC050439412026 CRLP
SANJAY VIKRAM
SINGH
(A/S0301/2012)

YASH PANDEY @
SHUBHAM Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

235 Cleared 1304012026 UPHC050337662026 WRIB
RISHIKESH
TRIPATHI
(A/R1292/2012)

ANJANI KUMAR
AND 5 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

17-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

236 Cleared 1295912026 UPHC050335762026 A227 SATISH KUMAR
PANDEY

ASHWANI KUMAR
DUBEY Vs GRAM

16-01-
2026

21-01-2026 22-01-
2026



(A/S2385/2013) PANCHAYAT
MONAI AND 6
OTHERS

237 Cleared 1591912026 UPHC050404132026 WRIC
DHARMENDRA
KUMAR DWIVEDI
(A/D0227/2012)

SAURAV Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

238 Cleared 1726612026 UPHC050440932026 A227
GAURAV KUMAR
CHATURVEDI
(A/G0033/2012)

SMT RADHA DEVI
Vs MUHAMMAD
ALI AND 12
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

239 Cleared 1582312026 UPHC050402322026 A227 ANSAR AHMAD
(A/A0939/2012)

SMT SAJIDA
BEGUM AND
ANOTHER Vs
ARAFAT AHMAD
AND ANOTHER

20-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

240 Cleared 1644612026 UPHC050418212026 CRLP
RUDRA KANT
MISHRA
(A/R1341/2012)

KAMLA KANT
NAYAK Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

241 Cleared 1650412026 UPHC050420542026 CAPL RAJESH SINGH
(A/R0486/2012)

BHAN YADAV AND
24 OTHERS Vs SRI
AKHILESH KUMAR
CHAURASIYA

20-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

242 Cleared 1708212026 UPHC050437402026 WRIC
KANHIYA LAL
CHAUHAN
(A/K1746/2022)

MANGAL DEV
PRASAD ARYA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

243 Cleared 1654512026 UPHC050422632026 SPLA
ALOK KUMAR
TRIPATHI
(A/A2499/2014)

STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS Vs
ARVIND KUMAR

20-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

244 Cleared 1389912026 UPHC050355262026 WRIC
MAHENDRA NATH
PANDEY
(A/M0061/2012)

DINESH CHAUHAN
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

19-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

245 Cleared 1445512026 UPHC050367092026 CRLP RANJEET SINGH
(A/R0037/2018)

AMAN SONI AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

19-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

246 Cleared 1646812026 UPHC050418882026 FAFO
SUSHIL KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/S1771/2012)

SMT EKTA AND
ANOTHER Vs
SURENDRA AND 2
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

247 Cleared 1471612026 UPHC050371572026 WRIA
SHASHI BHUSHAN
MISHRA
(A/S0899/2012)

NASIR ABBAS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

19-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

248 Cleared 1780212026 UPHC050453542026 CRLP
DEEPAK SINGH
PATEL
(A/D0239/2017)

HARPAL SINGH
AND 3 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

249 Cleared 1740912026 UPHC050444302026 WRIB
DHARM VIR
JAISWAL
(A/D0217/2012)

AKRAM KHAN
AND 2 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND
15 OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

250 Cleared 1636412026 UPHC050415422026 WRIA

MAHENDRA
KUMAR
PRAJAPATI
(A/M0335/2015)

UMESH CHANDRA
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

20-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

251 Cleared 1695012026 UPHC050433562026 WRIC SHIVAM YADAV
(A/S1114/2012)

SHREYA SHARMA
Vs UNION OF INDIA
AND 4 OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

252 Cleared 1674312026 UPHC050428882026 A227
PRAMOD KUMAR
VISHWAKARMA
(A/P0404/2012)

MOHAMMAD
SHAFIK Vs
SHAMEEM AND 4
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

253 Cleared 1660612026 UPHC050425412026 WRIA
SAMARATH
SINGH
(A/S0663/2017)

DHIRENDRA
KUMAR
UPADHYAY Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

254 Cleared 1682212026 UPHC050430852026 WRIC GIRISH TIWARI RAM BHAROSEY 21-01- 22-01-2026 22-01-



(A/G0121/2012) Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

2026 2026

255 Cleared 1685912026 UPHC050431532026 WTAX
NITIN
KESARWANI
(A/N0260/2012)

M/S NK TRADERS
Vs UNION OF INDIA
AND 4 OTHERS

21-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

256 Cleared 1705512026 UPHC050436752026 WTAX
SUYASH
AGARWAL
(A/S1803/2012)

M/S PREM
ENGINERING
WORKS Vs DEPUTY
COMMISSIONER
STATE TAX
SECTOR-7 AND 2
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

257 Cleared 1697112026 UPHC050433972026 WRIC
AKHILESH
KUMAR SHUKLA
(A/A0057/2016)

OM PRAKASH AND
2 OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

258 Cleared 1660312026 UPHC050425312026 WRIA
SANJEEV KUMAR
YADAV
(A/S0334/2012)

YOGESH YADAV Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

259 Cleared 1757112026 UPHC050447552026 A227
SAURABH KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/S0682/2015)

KESHAV LAL Vs
BABU RAM
DECEASED AND 17
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

260 Cleared 1459512026 UPHC050369602026 A227 POOJA AGARWAL
(A/P0451/2015)

RAMESH
CHANDRA Vs
GANGA RAM AND
ANOTHER

19-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

261 Cleared 1749812026 UPHC050446122026 WRIC
RUDUVANT
PRATAP SINGH
(A/R1348/2012)

PHULLO Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

262 Cleared 1747412026 UPHC050445642026 WTAX SWAPNIL SINHA
(A/S0192/2021)

DIMPAL MITTAL Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

263 Cleared 1774912026 UPHC050451322026 WTAX
SURESH KUMAR
GUPTA
(A/S1693/2012)

M/S SHUBHI
TRADERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

264 Cleared 1723412026 UPHC050440232026 A227
ABHINAY
BHATTACHARYA
(A/A0686/2022)

RAJKUMAR SINGH
@ RAJA CHAUHAN
Vs POONAM
JADAUN
CHAUHAN

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

265 Cleared 1646012026 UPHC050418652026 SPLA PRAMOD KUMAR
(A/P0697/2012)

RAM SWARUP
RAJPUT AND
ANOTHER Vs
UNION OF INDIA
AND 3 OTHERS

20-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

266 Cleared 1545712026 UPHC050393912026 CRLP
OM SHANKAR
MISHRA
(A/O0079/2012)

PINKI SONKAR @
SEETA Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

20-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

267 Cleared 1364012026 UPHC050351172026 WRIC BABU LAL RAM
(A/B0014/2012)

MANOJ KUMAR
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

17-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

268 Cleared 843712026 UPHC050216842026 SAPL GOPAL KHARE
(A/G0296/2017)

ANISHA SHAH Vs
MR SUDHIR
CHADHA AND
ANOTHER

13-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

269 Cleared 986012026 UPHC050253492026 WRIC HITESH PACHORI
(A/H0168/2012)

JOGENDRA SINGH
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

14-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

270 Cleared 1508312026 UPHC050383022026 CAPL
VIRENDRA MANI
TRIPATHI
(A/V0476/2012)

SMT MUNNI Vs SRI
ARPIT UPADHAYAY

19-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

271 Cleared 1750912026 UPHC050446362026 CRLP ARVIND
(A/A1150/2022)

RANA PRATAP
YADAV AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026



272 Cleared 1557112026 UPHC050396652026 WRIA RAM PRASAD
DUBEY
(A/R0876/2012)

PRINCY SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

20-01-
2026

21-01-2026 22-01-
2026

273 Cleared 1342412026 UPHC050345112026 WRIC
SHRIKANT SINGH
YADAV
(A/S1192/2012)

DINESH AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

17-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

274 Cleared 1698412026 UPHC050434312026 CRLP
VINOD KUMAR
MAURYA
(A/V0902/2014)

MONU MAURYA @
SURAJ KUMAR
MAURYA Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

275 Cleared 1644312026 UPHC050418132026 WRIC AMBUJ MISHRA
(A/A0538/2012)

ROHTAS AND 9
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 8
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

276 Cleared 1181112026 UPHC050305962026 WRIC
BRAJESH KUMAR
SINGH
(A/B0200/2016)

WAS DEVI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 9
OTHERS

16-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

277 Cleared 1704512026 UPHC050436572026 CRLP PIYUSH PATEL
(A/P0124/2022)

GHANSHYAM
MISHRA AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

278 Cleared 730412026 UPHC050184652026 WRIA M.A. SIDDIQUI
(A/M0937/2013)

SUNIL KUMAR
YADAV AND 18
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

279 Cleared 1545512026 UPHC050393852026 A227
SANTOSH KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/S0386/2012)

SMT ASHA DEVI Vs
SUBODH
KANCHAN AND
ANOTHER

20-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

280 Cleared 1663012026 UPHC050426042026 CRLP
SANJAY KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/S0197/2012)

RAJEEV SINGH
AND 20 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 7
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

281 Cleared 1508112026 UPHC050382962026 CAPL
SUDHAKAR
YADAV
(A/S1401/2012)

SMT MAYA Vs SRI
ARPIT UPADHAYAY

19-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

282 Cleared 1740312026 UPHC050444082026 CRLP MUKESH KUMAR
(A/M0622/2012)

SURAJ KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

283 Cleared 1648712026 UPHC050419592026 FAFO AMAN SRIVASTAV
(A/A0653/2023)

SMTMANSHI
VISHWAKARMA
AND ANOTHER Vs
SHRI OMKAR
SINGH AND 2
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

284 Cleared 1303712026 UPHC050337632026 WRIA
SATYA PRAKASH
SINGH
(A/S1422/2017)

ASMA KHATOON
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

17-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

285 Cleared 662112026 UPHC050173152026 WTAX
RANJAN
SRIVASTAVA
(A/R1093/2012)

M/S S K
CONSTRUCTION Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

286 Cleared 1141412026 UPHC050291952026 FAPL JAI RAJ
(A/J0451/2021)

SMT POONAM @
MADHVI Vs
SATYAPAL SINGH

14-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

287 Cleared 1714112026 UPHC050438542026 WRIA
SANJEEV KUMAR
YADAV
(A/S0335/2012)

SMTKIRAN YADAV
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

288 Cleared 1744612026 UPHC050445112026 HABC ANIL KUMAR
(A/A0755/2012)

SMT LAKSHMI
(CORPUS) AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

289 Cleared 1698112026 UPHC050434242026 WTAX RISHI RAJ
KAPOOR
(A/R1289/2012)

M/S VISHNU COAL
BRIQUETTES Vs

21-01-
2026

22-01-2026 22-01-
2026



STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

290 Cleared 1659612026 UPHC050425062026 WRIC
CHANDRA BHAN
KUSHWAHA
(A/C0019/2012)

SMT SHOBHA
PRAJAPATI AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

291 Cleared 1687912026 UPHC050431942026 WRIC
HARISHCHANDRA
YADAV
(A/H0736/2019)

DHANANJAY AND
2 OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

292 Cleared 678412026 UPHC050174782026 WRIC
SHEKHAR
GANGAL
(A/S0747/2017)

SATYAPAL SINGH
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

10-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

293 Cleared 1659812026 UPHC050425112026 WRIA SRIVATS NARAIN
(A/S0745/2021)

DR VISHESH
NARAYAN MISHRA
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 4 OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

294 Cleared 1692112026 UPHC050432862026 WRIA RAHUL PANDEY
(A/R0549/2016)

HAVILDAR RAM
BHAGAT (NUR
ASST) Vs UNION OF
INDIA AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

295 Cleared 1771912026 UPHC050450672026 WTAX PRANJAL SHUKLA
(A/P0481/2015)

M/S SUKHDHAM
INDUSTRIES Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

21-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

296 Cleared 1713012026 UPHC050438312026 WRIA
SANJEEV KUMAR
SINGH
(A/S0329/2012)

KAVITA
SRIVASTAVA AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

297 Cleared 1684512026 UPHC050431212026 WRIC
DAYA SHANKER
PANDEY
(A/D0030/2012)

GYAN CHAND AND
3 OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 10
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

298 Cleared 1677512026 UPHC050429622026 CRLP
RUPESH KUMAR
SINGH
(A/R1881/2023)

BABLU Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

299 Cleared 1672712026 UPHC050428272026 WRIC MADHUSUDAN
(A/M0312/2023)

SMT PINKI PAL @
PINKI AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

300 Cleared 1696912026 UPHC050433922026 A227
GORAKH NATH
MOURYA
(A/G0969/2017)

PHOOLCHAND Vs
NAGA YADAV AND
2 OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

301 Cleared 1664512026 UPHC050426452026 A227
PRITI
CHOUDHARY
(A/P1022/2022)

OMKAR SINGH
AND ANOTHER Vs
SMTRUPWATI DEVI

21-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

302 Cleared 1711112026 UPHC050437962026 WRIC JAGDEV SINGH
(A/J0016/2012)

CHANDRA
PRAKASH Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

303 Cleared 1612912026 UPHC050408632026 WRIC
RAM SHIROMANI
YADAV
(A/R1997/2014)

SMT KRISHANA
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

304 Cleared 1782512026 UPHC050454192026 WRIA INDAL SINGH
(A/I0011/2012)

RAMESH CHAND
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 4 OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

305 Cleared 1793712026 UPHC050458852026 SAPL
KRISHNA KUMAR
SINGH
(A/K0305/2012)

LATRU SINGH Vs
NANHUWA ALIAS
NANHU SINGH
AND 2 OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

306 Cleared 1456112026 UPHC050368952026 CRLP
BRIJESH KUMAR
YADAV
(A/B0337/2012)

MOHD RAFIQ Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

19-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

307 Cleared 1401312026 UPHC050357542026 WRIC VISHAL ASHOK KUMAR 19-01- 22-01-2026 22-01-



KHANDELWAL
(A/V0506/2012)

AND 9 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

2026 2026

308 Cleared 1497712026 UPHC050378742026 SAPL
BRIJESH PRATAP
MISHRA
(A/B0342/2012)

GENDA LAL AND 8
OTHERS Vs SMT
KATORI DEVI AND
7 OTHERS

19-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

309 Cleared 1752912026 UPHC050446682026 CRLP
QAISAR KAMAL
ANSARI
(A/Q0001/2012)

AMJAD Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

310 Cleared 1652312026 UPHC050421382026 CAPL
AKHILESH
KUMAR SINGH
(A/A0395/2012)

DALJEET SINGH Vs
SMT MEGHA
RUPAM AND 3
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

311 Cleared 1658812026 UPHC050424872026 CRLP
KARUNESH
PRATAP SINGH
(A/K0161/2012)

VISHWAJEET
SRIVASTAVA AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

312 Cleared 1535312026 UPHC050390962026 A227 NAGESH KUMAR
(A/N0025/2012)

SHYAM NARAYAN
SINGH AND
ANOTHER Vs
SANTOSH SINGH
AND 14 OTHERS

20-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

313 Cleared 1390212026 UPHC050355312026 WRIC
MAHENDRA NATH
PANDEY
(A/M0061/2012)

DINESH CHAUHAN
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

19-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

314 Cleared 1738612026 UPHC050443642026 WRIC ZIA UDDIN
(A/Z1018/2023)

ASIF Vs UNION OF
INDIA AND 2
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

315 Cleared 1192412026 UPHC050308552026 CRLP
SUDARSHAN
SINGH
(A/S1384/2012)

FAHEEM @ SAMAR
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

16-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

316 Cleared 1605212026 UPHC050406982026 WRIC
RAJ KUMAR
TIWARI
(A/R0163/2012)

NEERAJ KUMAR
JAISWAL AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

317 Cleared 1757812026 UPHC050447712026 CRLP
SURYA PRATAP
SINGH
(A/S2393/2023)

SONU AND 3
OTHERS Vs THE
STATE OF UTTAR
PRADESH AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

318 Cleared 1469112026 UPHC050371162026 WRIC
MOHD. KAMAR
SHAH ALAM
(A/M0091/2021)

UMESH SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

19-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

319 Cleared 1676612026 UPHC050429372026 WRIC
SANJAY KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/S2306/2013)

SHAMBHUNATH Vs
STATE OF UP AND
14 OTHERS

21-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

320 Cleared 1663712026 UPHC050426242026 CRLP
KARUNESH
PRATAP SINGH
(A/K0161/2012)

VISHWAJEET
SRIVASTAVA AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

321 Cleared 1650112026 UPHC050420372026 CAPL RAJESH SINGH
(A/R0486/2012)

SHIV PRAKASH
YADAV Vs SRI
RAHUL BHATI

20-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

322 Cleared 1701512026 UPHC050435992026 WRIC AKHTAR ALI
(A/A0422/2012)

VINIT SINGH AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

323 Cleared 1498112026 UPHC050378852026 CEXA PRAGYA PANDEY
(A/P0467/2015)

M/S J AND S
WIRELINKS PVT
LTD Vs
COMMISSIONER OF
CENTRAL EXCISE
GHAZIABAD
COMMISSIONER OF
SERVICES TAX CE
AND CGST

19-01-
2026

22-01-2026 22-01-
2026



GHAZIABAD
KAMLA NEHRU
NAGAR
GHAZIABAD UP

324 Cleared 1384212026 UPHC050354212026 WRIA
AISHWARYA
PRATAP SINGH
(A/A2087/2013)

SMT KAMAYANI
SINGH Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS

19-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

325 Cleared 1156512026 UPHC050301222026 CRLP

CHANDAN
KUMAR
CHATURVEDI
(A/C0011/2012)

RAJESH MISHRA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

16-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

326 Cleared 1291012026 UPHC050332842026 ARPL
VED BYAS
MISHRA
(A/V0037/2012)

UP STATE AGRO
INDUSTRIAL
CORPORATION LTD
Vs SANJAY DUBEY
AND 4 OTHERS

16-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

327 Cleared 1049712026 UPHC050267522026 WRIC RANJEET SONKER
(A/R2068/2022)

SMT SAFIA
KHATOON Vs THE
STATE OF UTTAR
PRADESH AND 5
OTHERS

14-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

328 Cleared 1780812026 UPHC050453692026 A227
ANUJ KUMAR
GUPTA
(A/A0959/2012)

SMTSEEMA
PARVEEN Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

329 Cleared 1718412026 UPHC050439252026 WRIC
SHYAM LAL
YADAV
(A/S2524/2013)

ISHWARDEEN Vs
COMMISSIONER
PRAYAGRAJ
DIVISION AND 2
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

330 Cleared 1672312026 UPHC050428212026 CRLP VIKAS MISHRA
(A/V0230/2012)

VINOD KUMAR
SINGH Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

331 Cleared 1708512026 UPHC050437462026 A227 ANIL KUMAR
(A/A0076/2015)

BALVIR SINGH Vs
YES PLYWOOD
PRIVATE LTD AND
15 OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

332 Cleared 1667412026 UPHC050427182026 WRIC
RAGHAWENDRA
KUMAR SINGH
(A/R0044/2012)

GOPAL AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

333 Cleared 1366212026 UPHC050351682026 WRIA
ADITYA
VARDHAN SINGH
(A/A0138/2012)

KM NASHREEM
JAHAN (SINCE
DECEASED) AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

17-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

334 Cleared 1622812026 UPHC050410912026 A227 VIRENDRA SINGH
(A/V0494/2012)

LALTA PRASAD Vs
TILAK SINGH

20-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

335 Cleared 1771012026 UPHC050450482026 WTAX PRANJAL SHUKLA
(A/P0481/2015)

M/S S KUMAR AND
SONS Vs STATE OF
UP AND ANOTHER

21-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

336 Cleared 1587012026 UPHC050403312026 WRIC
SHARDOOL
PRATAP SINGH
(A/S0739/2017)

RAM PRATAP Vs
UNION OF INDIA
AND 2 OTHERS

20-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

337 Cleared 1750112026 UPHC050446212026 CRLP
MOHAMMAD
WASEEM
(A/M0497/2012)

AMAN HASAB Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

338 Cleared 1304612026 UPHC050337732026 WRIC
JANARDAN
SHUKLA
(A/J0278/2015)

UDAYBHAN
YADAV Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

17-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

339 Cleared 1414712026 UPHC050360442026 WRIC
PUSHPENDRA
KUMAR MISHRA
(A/P0612/2012)

GOVIND KUMAR
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 4 OTHERS

19-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

340 Cleared 1707112026 UPHC050437122026 WRIA
SUBHASH
CHANDRA TIWARI
(A/S1356/2012)

NEERAJ MAYANK
SRIVASTAVA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026



341 Cleared 1636612026 UPHC050415502026 A227 DEEPAK KUMAR
KULSHRESTHA
(A/D0056/2012)

KAMLA DEVI Vs
RAJARAM AND 6
OTHERS

20-01-
2026

21-01-2026 22-01-
2026

342 Cleared 1600712026 UPHC050406162026 A227
SHIVA PRIYA
PRASAD
(A/S0723/2015)

MANJU DEVI Vs
AKASH AND 6
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

343 Cleared 1768512026 UPHC050450032026 CRLP
RIYAJUDDIN
ANSARI
(A/R1614/2012)

RAJKUMAR SINGH
AND 8 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

344 Cleared 1378812026 UPHC050353332026 WRIC
KAUSTUBH
TEWARI
(A/K1567/2023)

AJAY KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 9
OTHERS

19-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

345 Cleared 286794122025 UPHC057020562025 ARPL
BIJENDRA
KUMAR SINGH
(A/B0189/2012)

BHARAT SANCHAR
NIGAM LIMITED Vs
MS VLSDIESEL
ENGINE SALES
AND ANOTHER

16-12-
2025 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

346 Cleared 1338912026 UPHC050344472026 WPIL
PRASHANT
KUMAR SINGH
(A/P0743/2023)

IMRAN Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

17-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

347 Cleared 1145712026 UPHC050299982026 WRIA
DILIP KUMAR
UPADHYAY
(A/D0348/2012)

ANITA SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

16-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

348 Cleared 1648412026 UPHC050419512026 SAPL BRAJESH SHUKLA
(A/B0267/2012)

SMT VIMLESH AND
ANOTHER Vs
DHARAM PAL
SINGH AND 2
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

349 Cleared 1759512026 UPHC050448022026 WRIB SANJAY PANDEY
(A/S0265/2012)

RAMESH
CHANDRA Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

350 Cleared 1654112026 UPHC050422452026 CAPL
PRAVEEN KUMAR
SINGH
(A/P0366/2022)

KAILASH Vs SRI
PAWAN KUMAR
GANGWAR

20-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

351 Cleared 1661312026 UPHC050425652026 CRLP
SARVESHWAR
SINGH
(A/S0509/2012)

GANGARAM AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

352 Cleared 1719112026 UPHC050439362026 WRIC SAJJAD KHAN
(A/S2085/2022)

SAINA BANO AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

353 Cleared 1486312026 UPHC050374812026 WRIC SUNIL KUMAR
(A/S1511/2012)

RAMNIWAS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

19-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

354 Cleared 1660412026 UPHC050425322026 WTAX
ASHUTOSH
GUPTA
(A/A0891/2018)

RAM PRAKASH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

355 Cleared 1207312026 UPHC050311692026 WRIB
ADYA PRASAD
TEWARI
(A/A0141/2012)

SMT URMILA AND
2 OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

16-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

356 Cleared 1007612026 UPHC050257452026 CRLP
SANJAY KUMAR
DUBEY
(A/S0160/2012)

GREESH AND 4
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

14-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

357 Cleared 1640312026 UPHC050416592026 WTAX ADITYA PANDEY
(A/A0133/2012)

M/S BENGAL
FREIGHT CARRIER
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

20-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

358 Cleared 1429112026 UPHC050363872026 A227
VIJAY KUMAR
MAHENDRA
(A/V0635/2012)

BRIJ NANDAN AND
3 OTHERS Vs
YOGENDRA
PANDIT AND 3
OTHERS

19-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

359 Cleared 1661012026 UPHC050425522026 WRIC PRINCE KUMAR
(A/P2297/2023)

RAMYAGYA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4

21-01-
2026

21-01-2026 22-01-
2026



OTHERS

360 Cleared 1461912026 UPHC050369972026 CRLP
SWAYAM
PRAKASH OJHA
(A/S2238/2012)

MUSHIR AHMAD
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

19-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

361 Cleared 1651712026 UPHC050421122026 CAPL
JAGANNATH
SINGH
(A/J0008/2012)

MAHESH KUMAR
AND 9 OTHERS Vs
ASMITA LAL

20-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

362 Cleared 1760112026 UPHC050448182026 CRLP SANJAY PANDEY
(A/S0265/2012)

HARIMOHAN
SINGH Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

363 Cleared 1140812026 UPHC050291502026 FAPL
ASHOK KUMAR
SINGH
(A/A1403/2012)

HIMANSHU
BANSAL Vs SMT
MONIKA BANSAL
@ SAPNA

14-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

364 Cleared 1603512026 UPHC050406712026 A227
ASHISH KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A1294/2012)

CHARAN LAL AND
5 OTHERS Vs
NAGAR
PANCHAYAT
NANDGAON
TEHSIL CHHATA
DISTRICT
MATHURA AND
ANOTHER

20-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

365 Cleared 1505712026 UPHC050382052026 WTAX PRANJAL SHUKLA
(A/P0481/2015)

M/S SHARMA
TRADERS Vs
UNION OF INDIA
AND ANOTHER

19-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

366 Cleared 286793122025 UPHC057020422025 ARPL
BIJENDRA
KUMAR SINGH
(A/B0189/2012)

BHARAT SANCHAR
NIGAM LIMITED Vs
MS LAXMI
ELECTRIC AND
MOTOR WINDING
WORKS AND
ANOTHER

16-12-
2025 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

367 Cleared 1488112026 UPHC050375302026 WRIA SANTOSH KUMAR
RAI (A/S0412/2012)

MANGAL SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

19-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

368 Cleared 1727512026 UPHC050441222026 CRLP
ABHISHEK
DWIVEDI
(A/A0721/2025)

CHHATRAPAL
SINGH AND 4
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

369 Cleared 1646112026 UPHC050418712026 A227
UJJAWAL
SATSANGI
(A/U0844/2017)

SPML INFRA LTD
Vs UTTAR
PRADESH JAL
NIGAM URBAN

20-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

370 Cleared 1765412026 UPHC050449422026 WRIA
SUSHIL KUMAR
KUSHWAHA
(A/S0640/2019)

SURYKESH SINGH
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

371 Cleared 1711912026 UPHC050438122026 WRIC RAJIV SISODIA
(A/R1742/2013)

ANITA AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

372 Cleared 1771712026 UPHC050450622026 WRIC RAJESH MAURYA
(A/R0465/2012)

SMT ASGARUN
NISHA Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

373 Cleared 1497412026 UPHC050378612026 WRIC
RAM SUMER
CHAUDHARY
(A/R0923/2012)

GULAM NABI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

19-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

374 Cleared 1764212026 UPHC050449122026 CRLP TRILOKI NATH
(A/T0059/2012)

PAWAN AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

375 Cleared 1764612026 UPHC050449192026 WTAX PRANJAL SHUKLA
(A/P0481/2015)

M/S S KUMAR AND
SONS Vs STATE OF
UP AND ANOTHER

21-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

376 Cleared 1738912026 UPHC050443712026 WRIB
SHIVNIKET
TRIPATHI
(A/S1126/2012)

TULSIRAM Vs
STATE OF UP AND 9
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026



377 Cleared 1687212026 UPHC050431832026 WTAX SHUBHAM
DWIVEDI
(A/S0631/2019)

THAPAR BUILDERS
PROJECTS PRIVATE
LIMITED Vs UNION
OF INDIA AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026

22-01-2026 22-01-
2026

378 Cleared 1122612026 UPHC050284472026 WRIC
MANOJ KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/M0877/2013)

RADHESYHYAM
SINGH @ RADHEY
SINGH Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

14-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

379 Cleared 1655512026 UPHC050424192026 CRLP ATUL KUMAR
(A/A1363/2022)

HARISHANKAR
UPADHYAY AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

380 Cleared 1786412026 UPHC050455602026 WRIA VIBHU RAI
(A/V0074/2012)

COMMITTEE OF
MANAGEMENT
ADARSH
SANSKRIT
MAHAVIDYALAYA
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

381 Cleared 1682812026 UPHC050430952026 A227
KRISHNA DUTT
AWASTHI
(A/K0563/2013)

GIRENDRA SINGH
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

382 Cleared 1739412026 UPHC050443852026 WRIC
RAJESH KUMAR
PATEL
(A/R0390/2012)

MUKUL AGRAWAL
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

383 Cleared 1707612026 UPHC050437232026 WRIC ANKIT KUMAR
RAI (A/A0909/2012)

RAVINDRA PAL
SINGH Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

384 Cleared 1146512026 UPHC050300072026 WPIL
DILIP KUMAR
UPADHYAY
(A/D0348/2012)

KHUSHNUD Vs
STATE OF UP AND
10 OTHERS

16-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

385 Cleared 1308912026 UPHC050338212026 A227 ALOK SAXENA
(A/A0044/2019)

M/S G C I
INDUSTRIAL
PRODUCTS Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

17-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

386 Cleared 887812026 UPHC050228772026 WRIA
YADAVENDRA
DWIVEDI
(A/Y0095/2013)

SMT ASHA
KUMARI Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

387 Cleared 290224122025 UPHC057104842025 SAPL
BRAHMA KUMAR
TIWARI
(A/B0237/2012)

SMT SHALU @
SHALU GOYAL Vs
SMT SAPNA
SINGHAL AND
ANOTHER

19-12-
2025 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

388 Cleared 1680512026 UPHC050430482026 CRLP
GYANENDRA
SINGH
(A/G0244/2015)

SHANI @ AVINASH
SINGH Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

21-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

389 Cleared 1650512026 UPHC050420552026 CAPL
MOHD. ISHRAQUE
FAROOQUI
(A/M0546/2012)

GAYASUDDIN Vs
SRI PRATAP SINGH

20-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

390 Cleared 1354112026 UPHC050348102026 CRLP
SARVESH KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/S0704/2017)

SURENDRA
SHARMA Vs STATE
OF UTTAR
PRADESH AND 3
OTHERS

17-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

391 Cleared 1668912026 UPHC050427522026 WRIC RAHUL MISHRA
(A/R0092/2012)

COMMITTEE OF
MANAGEMENT
BHAWANI
SHANKER INTER
COLLEGE AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

392 Cleared 682712026 UPHC050175212026 WRIC BIRENDRA SINGH
(A/B0230/2012)

MUKESH KUMAR
AND 6 OTHERS Vs
SHYAM BIHARI
AND 8 OTHERS

10-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026



393 Cleared 1710512026 UPHC050437862026 CRLP DEVESH TRIPATHI
(A/D0392/2024)

VIPUL KUMAR
PANDEY Vs STATE
OF UTTAR
PRADESH AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026

22-01-2026 22-01-
2026

394 Cleared 1454112026 UPHC050368562026 WRIB
SUDHIR KUMAR
SHUKLA
(A/S1430/2012)

VIJAY NATH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

19-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

395 Cleared 568712026 UPHC050145272026 A227
SHAHNAWAZ
AKHTAR
(A/S0699/2016)

DHARMVEER
SINGH (SINCE
DECEASED) AND 2
OTHERS Vs KM
NEELAM YADAV

09-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

396 Cleared 1679312026 UPHC050430202026 WRIC
AJAY KUMAR
SHARMA
(A/A2105/2013)

LA RESIDENTIA
DEVELOPERS PVT
LTD AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

397 Cleared 1185512026 UPHC050306962026 WRIA
MUKTESH
KUMAR SINGH
(A/M0638/2012)

VANDANA YADAV
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

16-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

398 Cleared 1570812026 UPHC050400322026 A227
AWADHESH
KUMAR YADAV
(A/A1651/2012)

GHANSHYAM Vs
ABHIMANYU AND
ANOTHER

20-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

399 Cleared 1309712026 UPHC050338302026 WTAX SHREY SINGH
(A/S0342/2020)

M/S NOVITECH
HEALTH CARE
PRIVATE LIMITED
Vs COMMISSIONER
CGST AND
CENTRAL EXCISE
AND 5 OTHERS

17-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

400 Cleared 1651312026 UPHC050421022026 CAPL VIRENDRA SINGH
(A/V0490/2012)

DINESH SINGH Vs
SR BHALENDRA
PRATAP SINGH

20-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

401 Cleared 1616212026 UPHC050409462026 A227
ARUN KUMAR
YADAV
(A/A0236/2024)

SMT SUSHILA DEVI
Vs UMAKANT
PANDEY AND 5
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

402 Cleared 502612026 UPHC050126032026 ARPL SHALVIN
(A/S0523/2021)

GENERAL
MANAGER
ORDNANCE
EQUIPMENT
FACTORY Vs MS
SHEL TUBING PVT
LTD

08-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

403 Cleared 1641212026 UPHC050416892026 WRIA AGNIVESH
(A/A1074/2017)

KAMAL Vs STATE
OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

404 Cleared 476412026 UPHC050119702026 WRIC
SUDEEP
HARKAULI
(A/S1388/2012)

M/S ANSURI PAPER
PRODUCTS AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

08-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

405 Cleared 1354612026 UPHC050348272026 WRIA LAL MANI SINGH
(A/L0394/2017)

LAKHAN SINGH
YADAV Vs UNION
OF INDIA AND 4
OTHERS

17-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

406 Cleared 1711712026 UPHC050438082026 WRIC
JAI KUMAR
VERMA
(A/J0042/2012)

MADAN LAL
GUPTA Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

407 Cleared 1691312026 UPHC050432682026 WTAX
ABHIJEET
MUKHERJI
(A/A0035/2012)

M/S SAXENA
MARINE TECH PVT
LTD Vs UNION OF
INDIA AND 5
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

408 Cleared 1613012026 UPHC050408642026 CRLP SURAJ KUMAR
SINGH
(A/S2146/2012)

ANKIT KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE

20-01-
2026

21-01-2026 22-01-
2026



OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

409 Cleared 1694012026 UPHC050433322026 WRIC HEMANT KUMAR
RAI (A/H0141/2012)

NIRMALA DEVI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

410 Cleared 1154612026 UPHC050300972026 WRIC MANJU PANDEY
(A/M0241/2012)

SMT KALPANA
SHARMA Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

16-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

411 Cleared 1323312026 UPHC050341552026 WRIC SANTOSH KUMAR
(A/S0367/2012)

YASHPAL SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

17-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

412 Cleared 1635212026 UPHC050414882026 WRIC FAKHRUDDIN
(A/F1966/2022)

JAIRAM AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 7
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

413 Cleared 1774012026 UPHC050451062026 CRLP
NEERAJ
SRIVASTAVA
(A/N0193/2012)

SHRI BANWARI
LAL SHARMA Vs
STATE OF UTTAR
PRADESH AND 7
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

414 Cleared 1773612026 UPHC050450962026 WTAX NEERAJ SHUKLA
(A/N0187/2012)

SARITA SONKAR
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

21-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

415 Cleared 621012026 UPHC050159232026 WRIC AKANKSHA GAUR
(A/A2485/2014)

DEEPAK KAUSHIK
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 6 OTHERS

09-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

416 Cleared 1249912026 UPHC050321192026 A227 SHIVAM YADAV
(A/S1330/2025)

BARFI LAL Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

16-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

417 Cleared 1558412026 UPHC050396882026 WRIC MUKUL YADAV
(A/M0802/2022)

SUDHIR SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

418 Cleared 1775512026 UPHC050451562026 CRLP
ANIL KUMAR
SINGH
(A/A0803/2012)

ABHISHEK TYAGI
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

419 Cleared 1542212026 UPHC050392942026 WRIC BHAIYA RAM
(A/B0107/2012)

SMT MANJU DEVI
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

20-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

420 Cleared 1708012026 UPHC050437372026 WRIA
DINESH KUMAR
SINGH
(A/D0400/2012)

KM VANDANA
SRIVASTAVA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

421 Cleared 1686312026 UPHC050431632026 CRLP
NARENDRA
SINGH
(A/N0095/2012)

BABLOO @
VIJENDRA PAL
AND 2 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

422 Cleared 1420912026 UPHC050362182026 WRIC RAN VIJAY SINGH
(A/R0504/2021)

NORTH EASTERN
RAILWAY OBC
RAILWAY
EMPLOUEES
ASSOCIATION Vs
UNION OF INDIA
AND 4 OTHERS

19-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

423 Cleared 1202512026 UPHC050310652026 WRIA
YOGESH
NARAYAN DUBEY
(A/Y0070/2012)

TEJ PAL SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 6
OTHERS

16-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

424 Cleared 419812026 UPHC050106592026 WRIC
RAJESH KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/R0440/2012)

HAR PRASAD AND
2 OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

08-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

425 Cleared 1717912026 UPHC050439172026 CRLP
DEVESH KUMAR
SHUKLA
(A/D0171/2012)

TULSI RAM PAL
AND 6 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UTTAR
PRADESH AND 2
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

426 Cleared 1652912026 UPHC050421602026 CAPL ANJANI KUMAR
SHAHWAL

MAHESH
CHANDRA Vs

20-01-
2026

22-01-2026 22-01-
2026



(A/A0049/2019) RUPENDRA SHAH
AND ANOTHER

427 Cleared 987012026 UPHC050253642026 WRIC
AJAY SINGH
YADAV
(A/A0480/2018)

SUNIL Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS

14-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

428 Cleared 792412026 UPHC050199812026 A227 MANISH TANDON
(A/M0226/2012)

RAJAN JAISWAL Vs
MS JS INFRA
REALITY PRIVATE
LTD AND
ANOTHER

12-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

429 Cleared 1192212026 UPHC050308492026 A227
JAGADISH
PRASAD YADAV
(A/J0005/2012)

SANJAY Vs STATE
OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

16-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

430 Cleared 1716112026 UPHC050438832026 WRIC
SANJEEV KUMAR
SAXENA
(A/S0324/2012)

MATSYA JIVI
SAHKARI SAMITI
LIMITED PAL Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

431 Cleared 288553122025 UPHC057066282025 CRLP
VED PRAKASH
SINGH
(A/V0573/2018)

CHANDRADHAR
MISHRA Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

18-12-
2025 20-01-2026 22-01-

2026

432 Cleared 1562612026 UPHC050398562026 WRIB
VINAY BHUSHAN
UPADHYAY
(A/V0270/2012)

RAGHVENDRA
SINGH AND 3
OTHERS Vs
DEPUTY DIRECTOR
OF
CONSOLIDATION
JALAUN AT ORAI
AND 6 OTHERS

20-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

433 Cleared 1728612026 UPHC050441482026 CRLP
UMA NATH
PANDEY
(A/U0032/2012)

RADHESHYAM
GAUTAM Vs STATE
OF UP AND 11
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

434 Cleared 1717512026 UPHC050439122026 WRIC CHARAN SINGH
(A/C0222/2016)

DASHRATH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

435 Cleared 426012026 UPHC050107482026 WRIC
RAVINDRA PAL
SINGH KASHYAP
(A/R1206/2012)

YOGENDRA
KUMAR Vs STATE
OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

08-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

436 Cleared 1144712026 UPHC050299862026 WPIL
PRAMOD KUMAR
SAHANI
(A/P0841/2013)

ARUN SONKAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

16-01-
2026 17-01-2026 22-01-

2026

437 Cleared 1507112026 UPHC050382582026 CAPL
KRISHNA KANT
MISHRA
(A/K0274/2012)

RATAN AND
ANOTHER Vs MR
ASHUTOSH GUPTA

19-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

438 Cleared 1761312026 UPHC050448432026 WRIC YAKUB ALI
(A/Y0173/2020)

SHAMBHU
CHAUHAN Vs
UNION OF INDIA
AND 3 OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

439 Cleared 1666612026 UPHC050426972026 WRIC
KUNWAR AJAY
SINGH
(A/K0394/2012)

HRIDAYA NARAIN
YADAV Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

440 Cleared 1306812026 UPHC050337972026 WRIC
RAJESH KUMAR
SINGH
(A/R0412/2012)

FOOL SAGAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

17-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

441 Cleared 1639212026 UPHC050416152026 WRIC
MOHAMMAD
JAMIL AKHTAR
(A/M0483/2012)

BUNNA AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 9
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

442 Cleared 1709712026 UPHC050437742026 WRIC
VIRESH KUMAR
GUPTA
(A/V0501/2012)

PRAVEEN
BHARTIYA Vs
PURVANCHAL
VIDYUT VITRAN
LIMITED DLW
BHIKHARIPUR
VARANASI AND
ANOTHER

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026



443 Cleared 1683012026 UPHC050430982026 A227 ANIL KUMAR
TIWARI
(A/A0833/2012)

PANDEY DHEERAJ
KUMAR KRISHNA
PRAKASH Vs
ANSHIKA MISHRA

21-01-
2026

22-01-2026 22-01-
2026

444 Cleared 1643512026 UPHC050417812026 CRLP
AMIT KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A2014/2012)

PRATEEK MISHRA
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

445 Cleared 1756012026 UPHC050447342026 WRIC
RAM SAJIWAN
MISHRA
(A/R0899/2012)

RAM LATA GARG
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 7 OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

446 Cleared 861012026 UPHC050221522026 WRIC
SHASHI KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/S0926/2012)

SMT DHRUVSHREE
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

13-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

447 Cleared 1636012026 UPHC050415242026 WRIA
HEMLATA
SRIVASTAVA
(A/H0976/2017)

BHUPENDRA
SINGH Vs STATE OF
UP AND 4 OTHERS

20-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

448 Cleared 1350912026 UPHC050347322026 A227
PRAKASH
NARAYAN
(A/P0514/2016)

SHARIK AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

17-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

449 Cleared 1308212026 UPHC050338142026 CRLP
RAJEEV NAYAN
SINGH
(A/R0225/2012)

RAVI SHANKAR
BIND AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

17-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

450 Cleared 1698312026 UPHC050434282026 CRLP
LAVKUSH KUMAR
BHATT
(A/L0062/2012)

KMGEETA ALIAS
GEETANJALI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

451 Cleared 1397112026 UPHC050356752026 WPIL
JAI PRAKASH
PANDEY
(A/J0054/2012)

PUSHPENDRA
SINGH Vs THE
STATE OF UP AND 6
OTHERS

19-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

452 Cleared 1529012026 UPHC050389602026 WRIB SURESH KUMAR
(A/S1673/2023)

AWDHESH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 8
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

453 Cleared 1410612026 UPHC050359392026 WRIC
VISHWARUP
TIWARI
(A/V0552/2012)

SUDHA DEVI Vs
UNION OF INDIA
AND 3 OTHERS

19-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

454 Cleared 1454812026 UPHC050368692026 WRIA
KAMAL NAYAN
TRIPATHI
(A/K0565/2019)

DR RAMAPATI
TRIPATHI AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

19-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

455 Cleared 1540912026 UPHC050392632026 CRLP PRADEEP YADAV
(A/P0465/2015)

RADHEYSHYAM
CHAUDHARI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

456 Cleared 1568112026 UPHC050399802026 WRIC
SHRIPRAKASH
SHRIVASTAVA
(A/S2229/2012)

RAJ KISHORE Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

457 Cleared 1695512026 UPHC050433652026 CRLP
SUDHAKAR
YADAV
(A/S1401/2012)

KULDEEP KUMAR
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

458 Cleared 1299412026 UPHC050336952026 WRIB
MITHILESH
KUMAR TIWARI
(A/M0459/2012)

PHOOL SINGH Vs
BOARD OF
REVENUE UP AND
4 OTHERS

17-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

459 Cleared 1041912026 UPHC050265132026 CRLP ASHOK KUMAR
RAI (A/A1380/2012)

SAYED ALI RIZVI
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

14-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

460 Cleared 426512026 UPHC050107572026 WRIC SURENDRA PAL
(A/S1647/2012)

BADAM SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

08-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

461 Cleared 1705912026 UPHC050436842026 CRLP
AKHILESH
KUMAR PANDEY
(A/A0386/2012)

BHOLA PATEL AND
4 OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026



462 Cleared 1652712026 UPHC050421552026 CAPL RAJESH SINGH
(A/R0486/2012)

CHUNNI LAL AND
9 OTHERS Vs SRI
AKHILESH KUMAR
CHAURASIYA

20-01-
2026

22-01-2026 22-01-
2026

463 Cleared 1543512026 UPHC050393282026 CRLP
ASHISH KUMAR
GUPTA
(A/A1283/2012)

SMT MAYA AND 3
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

464 Cleared 1628312026 UPHC050411912026 WRIC
DIWAN
SAIFULLAH KHAN
(A/D0662/2013)

SMT MADHURI
SINGH AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

465 Cleared 1335012026 UPHC050343762026 WRIA MOHD. KALIM
(A/M0942/2013)

SHAMEEM BEGUM
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

17-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

466 Cleared 1749212026 UPHC050445982026 CRLP SHOBHIT YADAV
(A/S0160/2022)

SMT TASKIN
SIDDQUI AND 5
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

467 Cleared 1477012026 UPHC050372572026 CRLP GAMBHIR SINGH
(A/G0009/2012)

SMT PALAK
CHAUHAN AND 4
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

19-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

468 Cleared 1528512026 UPHC050389482026 CRLP RAJESH MISHRA
(A/R0468/2012)

SMT RAJESH
TOMAR AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

469 Cleared 1743112026 UPHC050444822026 WPIL
AMIT KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/A1094/2017)

ARJUN SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

470 Cleared 1489312026 UPHC050375622026 A227
AJIT NARAIN
MISHRA
(A/A2129/2013)

RAMAGYA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 6
OTHERS

19-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

471 Cleared 1541112026 UPHC050392662026 WRIA
INDRA KUMAR
SINGH
(A/I0028/2012)

NEERAJ KUMAR
SHRIVASTAV Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

472 Cleared 1568712026 UPHC050399922026 WRIC
MANOJ KUMAR
SINGH
(A/M0306/2012)

CHETANYA
ENTERPRISES
KUMHERIYA KUNJ
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

473 Cleared 1647712026 UPHC050419242026 CAPL
SAURABH
TRIPATHI
(A/S2723/2014)

ARUN KUMAR Vs
SRI ABHIMANYU
MANGLIK

20-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

474 Cleared 1705012026 UPHC050436672026 WRIC PIYUSH PATEL
(A/P0124/2022)

NURULHODA Vs
UNION OF INDIA
AND 2 OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

475 Cleared 633112026 UPHC050162692026 WRIC SANTOSH KUMAR
(A/S0372/2012)

BHAGWATI DEVI Vs
ADDITIONAL
COMMISSIONER
JUDICIAL 1ST
JHANSI AND 4
OTHERS

09-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

476 Cleared 1178412026 UPHC050305472026 A227
ANAND KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A0687/2012)

ABHILASH MOHTA
Vs SHRUTI
KHANDELWAL @
SHRUTI MOHTA

16-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

477 Cleared 1551812026 UPHC050395592026 A227 RAJESH KUMAR
(A/R0350/2012)

ATAR SINGH AND 3
OTHERS Vs
DWARIKA
INFRATECH AND 2
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

478 Cleared 1692812026 UPHC050433022026 WRIC RAMESH KUMAR
TIWARI

RAMJII MISHRA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 6

21-01-
2026

22-01-2026 22-01-
2026



(A/R0825/2019) OTHERS

479 Cleared 1625412026 UPHC050411342026 WRIB JAYA NATH PATEL
(A/J0269/2012)

RAJKUMARI Vs
STATE OF UP AND
12 OTHERS

20-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

480 Cleared 1539412026 UPHC050392242026 WPIL
RAMESH KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/R1033/2012)

VIKASH TRIPATHI
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 5 OTHERS

20-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

481 Cleared 1176412026 UPHC050304982026 WRIC
GIRISH CHANDRA
MAURYA
(A/G0108/2012)

SHAMSHAD Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

16-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

482 Cleared 1359112026 UPHC050349552026 WRIC
NANDJI PRASAD
SHARMA
(A/N1177/2024)

RAJESH Vs UNION
OF INDIA AND 4
OTHERS

17-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

483 Cleared 1527712026 UPHC050389382026 WRIC PRATEEK KUMAR
(A/P0115/2021)

GENERAL
MANAGER KISAN
SAHKARI CHINI
MILLS LIMITED Vs
NARESH KUMAR
AND 2 OTHERS

20-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

484 Cleared 1489512026 UPHC050375742026 A227
SUNIL KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/S2831/2014)

PAPPU @
PRABHAKAR
AGRAWAL Vs
MANOJ KUMAR
MODI AND 4
OTHERS

19-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

485 Cleared 1711412026 UPHC050438032026 WRIC NEETU SINGH
(A/N0508/2023)

ABDUL ANIZ AND
2 OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

486 Cleared 1765312026 UPHC050449392026 WTAX PRANJAL SHUKLA
(A/P0481/2015)

M/S P K BUILDERS
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

21-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

487 Cleared 1760012026 UPHC050448152026 WTAX PRANJAL SHUKLA
(A/P0481/2015)

M/S RAJENDRA
KUMAR MANOJ
KUMAR AND
COMAPNY Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

488 Cleared 1729712026 UPHC050441762026 WRIC
JAY PRAKASH
SINGH
(A/J1544/2017)

MAHAVEER SINGH
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 7 OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

489 Cleared 1300812026 UPHC050337252026 WTAX ANIL KUMAR
(A/A1142/2022)

AMIR HUSAIN Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

17-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

490 Cleared 1750412026 UPHC050446282026 A227 RAHUL PANDEY
(A/R1638/2013)

RAM CHANDRA Vs
SURESH AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

491 Cleared 1624812026 UPHC050411262026 WRIC
VINAY KUMAR
SINGH
(A/V0297/2012)

MANISH YADAV Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

492 Cleared 1746812026 UPHC050445522026 WRIA SHIKHER TRIVEDI
(A/S0288/2018)

ANAND KUMAR
SINGH Vs UNION
OF INDIA AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

493 Cleared 1690412026 UPHC050432492026 CRLP
SUDHAKAR
YADAV
(A/S1401/2012)

MANISH KUMAR
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

494 Cleared 1764012026 UPHC050449042026 WRIC
SUNIL KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/S1531/2012)

BALRAM Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

495 Cleared 1565712026 UPHC050399262026 WPIL
BRIJESH KUMAR
YADAV
(A/B0508/2013)

JANG BAHADUR
YADAV Vs STATE
OF UP AND 7
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

496 Cleared 1694512026 UPHC050433472026 WRIC SHIVAM YADAV
(A/S1114/2012)

NANGCHOM
TANGHA Vs UNION
OF INDIA AND 4
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

497 Cleared 1775812026 UPHC050451662026 WRIC AKASH KUMAR BHANU PRATAP Vs 21-01- 22-01-2026 22-01-



NISHAD
(A/A0909/2022)

UNION OF INDIA
AND 4 OTHERS

2026 2026

498 Cleared 1647912026 UPHC050419322026 CAPL
RAMENDRA
KUMAR SHUKLA
(A/R1038/2022)

UMESH KASHYAP
Vs ANIL KUMAR-III
AND 2 OTHERS

20-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

499 Cleared 289098122025 UPHC057077762025 WRIC

VARUNENDRA
KISHORE
DWIVEDI
(A/V1019/2024)

SMT T VASANTHA
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

18-12-
2025 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

500 Cleared 1540612026 UPHC050392532026 HABC
RAKESH KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/R0628/2012)

KM SAVITA
(MINOR) Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

501 Cleared 1232012026 UPHC050317392026 WRIC
ABHISHEK
KUMAR PANDEY
(A/A1531/2022)

GYAN DAS ALIAS
GYAN DAS GUPTA
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

16-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

502 Cleared 1728112026 UPHC050441352026 WRIC
ANSHUL KUMAR
SINGHAL
(A/A0944/2012)

INDIVJAL
DHASMANA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

503 Cleared 1584612026 UPHC050402742026 CRLP
ARVIND KUMAR
UPADHYAY
(A/A1153/2012)

DRKIRAN SINGH
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

504 Cleared 1233112026 UPHC050317622026 CRLP
VISHNU DUTT
TIWARI
(A/V0522/2012)

ANIL KUMAR
MISHRA Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

16-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

505 Cleared 1736412026 UPHC050443182026 WTAX
AJAY KUMAR
YADAV
(A/A0248/2019)

MOIN COLTH
CENTER Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

506 Cleared 1175712026 UPHC050304712026 A227
ANIL KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/A2015/2012)

CHATURA NAND Vs
STATE OF UP AND
21 OTHERS

16-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

507 Cleared 1613112026 UPHC050408712026 WRIA
SANTOSH MANI
SHUKLA
(A/S0460/2012)

KAPOOR CHAND
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

20-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

508 Cleared 1646212026 UPHC050418732026 CAPL
BRIJESH KUMAR
KESHARWANI
(A/B0318/2012)

M/S IMMENSE
COMMUNICATIONS
PVT LTD Vs VINOD
KUMAR SINGH
AND 2 OTHERS

20-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

509 Cleared 1725412026 UPHC050440682026 CRLP
RAHUL KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/R0751/2023)

ASGAR ALI AND 5
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

510 Cleared 1610412026 UPHC050408032026 WRIC
SHAHID ALI
SIDDIQUI
(A/S0723/2012)

SHAHZADI FATIMA
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

511 Cleared 1432812026 UPHC050364692026 WRIC
GURU PRASAD
MISHRA
(A/G0184/2012)

MANJESH AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

19-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

512 Cleared 1688212026 UPHC050432002026 WRIC
SUDHAKAR
UPADHYAY
(A/S1400/2012)

SHATRUDHAN Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

513 Cleared 1762412026 UPHC050448692026 CRLP
AMBREEN
MASROOR
(A/A0055/2022)

ASIF CHAUDHARY
ALIAS MAX AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

514 Cleared 1666312026 UPHC050426872026 WRIA
ASHOK KUMAR
UPADHYAY
(A/A1423/2012)

AVANISH KUMAR
MISHRA AND 63
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026



515 Cleared 1591712026 UPHC050404102026 CRLP PANKAJ KUMAR
(A/P1300/2017)

WASIM KHAN Vs
STATE OF UTTAR
PRADESH AND 3
OTHERS

20-01-
2026

22-01-2026 22-01-
2026

516 Cleared 1737512026 UPHC050443352026 CRLP
ASHISH KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A1296/2012)

SRI HARSHA
SAHOO AND 3
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

517 Cleared 1484112026 UPHC050374192026 WRIC
KAMLESH
KUMAR TIWARI
(A/K0118/2012)

SUMANT KUMAR
CHATURVEDI Vs
NEW INDIA
INSURANCE
COMPANY AND
ANOTHER

19-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

518 Cleared 1527412026 UPHC050389342026 WRIC PRATEEK KUMAR
(A/P0115/2021)

GENERAL
MANAGER KISAN
SAHKARI CHINI
MILLS LIMITED Vs
MAHENDRA SINGH
AND 2 OTHERS

20-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

519 Cleared 1499212026 UPHC050379792026 WRIA
PUNEET
BHADAURIA
(A/P0889/2013)

SATYA PRAKASH
CHAUDHARY Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

19-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

520 Cleared 1567712026 UPHC050399702026 CRLP
AMAR JEET
UPADHYAY
(A/A0502/2012)

HUKAM SINGH
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

521 Cleared 951812026 UPHC050242172026 WRIC SHIV NARESH
(A/S2769/2014)

BRAJESH KUMAR
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

13-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

522 Cleared 1528312026 UPHC050389462026 WRIC PRATEEK KUMAR
(A/P0115/2021)

GENERAL
MANAGER KISAN
SAHKARI CHINI
MILLS LIMITED Vs
HATIM AND 2
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

523 Cleared 1475612026 UPHC050372332026 WPIL
SANJAI KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/S0132/2012)

SUBHASH PANDEY
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

19-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

524 Cleared 1622512026 UPHC050410862026 WRIA SHREYA GUPTA
(A/S0747/2016)

SUNIL KUMAR
MISHRA AND 3
OTHERS Vs UNION
OF INDIA AND 4
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

525 Cleared 1677312026 UPHC050429572026 WRIA
SANJAY KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/S2306/2013)

ARVIND CHAUBEY
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

21-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

526 Cleared 1628112026 UPHC050411842026 A227
DINESH KUMAR
MISRA
(A/D0387/2012)

SMT SUNITA ALIAS
SUMAN Vs RAJESH
KUMAR

20-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

527 Cleared 897712026 UPHC050231032026 CRLP
MUSTAQEEM
AHMAD
(A/M0674/2012)

MIKKI AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

528 Cleared 1621512026 UPHC050410662026 WRIC SANTOSH KUMAR
(A/S0367/2012)

SHYAM KUMARI
AND 2 OTHERS Vs
IN THE COURT OF
DISTRICT
MAGISTRATECHIEF
REVENUE OFFICER
PRAYAGRAJ AND 4
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

529 Cleared 1166912026 UPHC050302912026 WRIC
ABHISHEK
KUMAR YADAV
(A/A2067/2013)

NIRANJAN LAL
AND 2 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 9
OTHERS

16-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

530 Cleared 1083912026 UPHC050275122026 WRIA VIVEK TRIPATHI
(A/V0603/2012)

VIPIN RANA AND
ANOTHER Vs

14-01-
2026

22-01-2026 22-01-
2026



STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

531 Cleared 1692312026 UPHC050432912026 A227
SANJAY KUMAR
KUSHWAHA
(A/S0185/2012)

JITENDRA KUMAR
RAI Vs RAM
SAGAR

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

532 Cleared 1495712026 UPHC050378032026 CAPL
KRISHNA KANT
SHUKLA
(A/K0278/2012)

RAJAN SINGH AND
4 OTHERS Vs
SHIVAM KUMAR

19-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

533 Cleared 1544412026 UPHC050393572026 CMRAD
RAJENDRA
PRASAD DUBEY
(A/R0278/2012)

STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER Vs DR
ANURADHA
TIWARI AND 81
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

534 Cleared 1247712026 UPHC050320832026 WRIC MANISH GUPTA
(A/M1257/2017)

SMT BABITA
KASAUDHAN AND
ANOTHER Vs
RAJENDRA AND 3
OTHERS

16-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

535 Cleared 1702112026 UPHC050436142026 WRIC

KRISHNA
MADHAW
PANDEY
(A/K0777/2022)

KSHITIZ PROJECT
LLP Vs NOIDA
POWER COMPANY
LIMITED AND 8
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

536 Cleared 1028712026 UPHC050262082026 CRLP
DHARMENDRA
KUMAR
(A/D0224/2012)

SUBASH Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

14-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

537 Cleared 292421122025 UPHC057150252025 A227
JAI SHANKER
MISRA
(A/J1221/2017)

RAJESH RATHI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

20-12-
2025 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

538 Cleared 1728912026 UPHC050441572026 CRLP
AISHWARYA
PRATAP SINGH
(A/A2087/2013)

SHISHUPAL AND 4
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

539 Cleared 1247212026 UPHC050320732026 WRIC MANISH GUPTA
(A/M1257/2017)

DINESH KUMAR
AND 2 OTHERS Vs
RAJENDRA AND 3
OTHERS

16-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

540 Cleared 1541012026 UPHC050392642026 WRIC MUNESH KUMAR
(A/M0650/2012)

SAVITRI Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

541 Cleared 816312026 UPHC050207382026 CAPL
ULAJHAN SINGH
BIND
(A/U0028/2012)

MANIRAM Vs SHRI
VAKIL

12-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

542 Cleared 1737312026 UPHC050443292026 CRLP
ATUL KUMAR
SHAHI
(A/A0140/2015)

RAM MILAN AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

543 Cleared 1577712026 UPHC050401602026 WRIC
SATYA PRAKASH
SINGH
(A/S0604/2012)

UJALA SELF HELP
GROUP (SHG) Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

544 Cleared 992512026 UPHC050254572026 WRIC
BHOLA NATH
YADAV
(A/B0153/2012)

DASHRATH AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

14-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

545 Cleared 1609712026 UPHC050407892026 CRLP
MANOJ KUMAR
TRIPATHI
(A/M0346/2012)

SURENDRA
PATHAK AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

546 Cleared 1599012026 UPHC050405812026 A227
KULDEEP
NARAYAN TIWARI
(A/K0657/2021)

CHHATRAPAL Vs
RAJARAM AND 6
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

547 Cleared 1721012026 UPHC050439732026 A227
PRASHANT
PANDEY
(A/P0447/2012)

ANIL KUMAR
DUBEY Vs
SANTOSH KUMAR
DUBEY AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

548 Cleared 1628712026 UPHC050411982026 CRLP DIWAN MOHD AHASAN 20-01- 21-01-2026 22-01-



SAIFULLAH KHAN
(A/D0662/2013)

AND 3 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

2026 2026

549 Cleared 1671112026 UPHC050427932026 CRLP
ASHISH KUMAR
SHUKLA
(A/A0668/2018)

VIKAS DUBEY AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

550 Cleared 1551712026 UPHC050395582026 WRIC SANTOSH KUMAR
RAI (A/S0411/2012)

SANTOSH KUMAR
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

20-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

551 Cleared 1562512026 UPHC050398542026 A227
RIYAJUDDIN
ANSARI
(A/R1614/2012)

VIVEK GOEL Vs
SAURABH GOEL
AND 3 OTHERS

20-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

552 Cleared 1772712026 UPHC050450812026 WTAX PRANJAL SHUKLA
(A/P0481/2015)

M/S S KUMAR AND
SONS Vs STATE OF
UP AND ANOTHER

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

553 Cleared 1755412026 UPHC050447162026 WRIC
HITESH KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/H0476/2020)

SANJAY BHANOT
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

554 Cleared 1644012026 UPHC050418022026 WRIC
YADAVENDRA
DWIVEDI
(A/Y0095/2013)

RAJ KUMARI Vs
BOARD OF
REVENUE UP AT
ALLAHABAD

20-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

555 Cleared 1507712026 UPHC050382822026 WRIC RAJESH YADAV
(A/R0497/2012)

RAMCHANDAR
PAL Vs STATE OF
UP AND 11 OTHERS

19-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

556 Cleared 1678412026 UPHC050429882026 CRLP DIVYANSH RAI
(A/D0755/2022)

NITIN RAI @ NITIN
KUMAR RAI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

557 Cleared 1307112026 UPHC050338002026 CRLP
BHAGWAN DUTT
PANDEY
(A/B0377/2012)

DR ANJANA
AGRAWAL Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

17-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

558 Cleared 1676012026 UPHC050429292026 WRIC
ABHISHEK
TRIPATHI
(A/A0046/2022)

DIPIKA AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

559 Cleared 1696512026 UPHC050433852026 CRLP
RAKESH KUMAR
YADAV
(A/R0679/2012)

MOOLCHANDRA
AND 3 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

560 Cleared 1600812026 UPHC050406182026 WRIA
CHANDRA
BHUSHAN YADAV
(A/C0036/2012)

SUNIL KUMAR
AND 7 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

561 Cleared 1501912026 UPHC050380572026 WRIA
SWATANTRA
KUMAR RAI
(A/S1476/2017)

SHIVENDRA
PRATAP SINGH
AND 2 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

19-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

562 Cleared 1736012026 UPHC050443092026 WRIC
KULDEEP KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/K1245/2017)

SADDAM HUSSAIN
Vs UNION OF INDIA
AND ANOTHER

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

563 Cleared 1550112026 UPHC050395092026 WRIC
RAJIV KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/R0526/2012)

RAMJI Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

20-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

564 Cleared 1504012026 UPHC050381302026 WRIC SUNIL SINGH
(A/S1591/2012)

SHISHANT
DWIVEDI Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

19-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

565 Cleared 1675812026 UPHC050429262026 CRLP JAI RAJ
(A/J0451/2021)

ANITA SATSANGI
AND 3 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

566 Cleared 1222512026 UPHC050315812026 WRIA GANESH
SHANKER
SRIVASTAVA
(A/G0019/2012)

HARISHCHANDRA
VISHWAKARMA Vs
SMT ANJALI

16-01-
2026

21-01-2026 22-01-
2026



GUPTA AND 3
OTHERS

567 Cleared 893412026 UPHC050230282026 WRIB
SYED FAHIM
AHMED
(A/S1829/2012)

SMT KIRAN DEVI
AND 5 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND
11 OTHERS

13-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

568 Cleared 1722612026 UPHC050440072026 CRLP
SWATANTRA
KUMAR RAI
(A/S1476/2017)

SHESHRAM Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

569 Cleared 1690912026 UPHC050432582026 WRIA
TRIBHUWAN
SINGH
(A/T0103/2013)

SHARAT CHAND
SINGH Vs
MANAGING
DIRECTOR AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

570 Cleared 1543212026 UPHC050393232026 CMRAD
RAJENDRA
PRASAD DUBEY
(A/R0278/2012)

STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER Vs DR
ARCHANA GUPTA
AND 7 OTHERS

20-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

571 Cleared 1764412026 UPHC050449172026 WRIA
SHIV SAGAR
SINGH
(A/S1080/2012)

SANTOSH KUMAR
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 4 OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

572 Cleared 1502912026 UPHC050380862026 WRIA
SWATANTRA
KUMAR RAI
(A/S1476/2017)

RAJESH KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

19-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

573 Cleared 1677712026 UPHC050429642026 HABC
RAJVEER
CHAURASIYA
(A/R0389/2022)

KM MOHINEE AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

574 Cleared 1693512026 UPHC050433202026 CRLP
GIRJA SHANKER
MISHRA
(A/G0124/2012)

SATISH MISHRA Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

575 Cleared 1563112026 UPHC050398712026 WRIC VAGEESH PANDEY
(A/V0002/2012)

SMT SAVITA DEVI
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

576 Cleared 1695112026 UPHC050433572026 WTAX
NITIN
KESARWANI
(A/N0260/2012)

M/S NK TRADERS
Vs UNION OF INDIA
AND 4 OTHERS

21-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

577 Cleared 1693812026 UPHC050433302026 CRLP
KULDEEP KUMAR
GUPTA
(A/K0068/2020)

RAVI KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

578 Cleared 1647512026 UPHC050419142026 WTAX
AKHILESH
KUMAR
(A/A0359/2012)

CHAUDHARI INT
UDYOG Vs UNION
OF INDIA AND
ANOTHER

20-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

579 Cleared 1527012026 UPHC050389272026 WRIC PRATEEK KUMAR
(A/P0115/2021)

GENERAL
MANAGER KISAN
SAHKARI CHINI
MILLS LIMITED Vs
SITAB SINGH AND
2 OTHERS

20-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

580 Cleared 1565112026 UPHC050399112026 WTAX
VIJAY KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/V0168/2012)

M/S SHIV KUMARI
DEVI Vs STATE OF
UP AND ANOTHER

20-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

581 Cleared 1595012026 UPHC050404952026 WRIC
PUNEET
BHADAURIA
(A/P0889/2013)

AJAY PRATAP
SINGH Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS

20-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

582 Cleared 1594712026 UPHC050404852026 WRIC
SHIV BABU
DUBEY
(A/S1023/2012)

KAILASHA DEVI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

583 Cleared 1397912026 UPHC050356872026 WRIC
SANJAY KUMAR
VERMA
(A/S0248/2012)

SMT INDU MEHTA
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 5 OTHERS

19-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

584 Cleared 1557512026 UPHC050396702026 WRIC PRAMOD KUMAR
SINGH PALIWAL
(A/P0393/2012)

BHAGAHU
HARIJAN (SINCE
DECEASED) Vs

20-01-
2026

22-01-2026 22-01-
2026



STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

585 Cleared 1626212026 UPHC050411462026 CRLP
ARVIND
SRIVASTAVA III
(A/A1245/2012)

SMT
CHANDRAWATI
DEVI AND 3
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

586 Cleared 1564312026 UPHC050398932026 WRIC
SHRIPRAKASH
SHRIVASTAVA
(A/S2229/2012)

ASHARFI Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

587 Cleared 290260122025 UPHC057105812025 WRIC DEVAANG SAVLA
(A/D0189/2015)

CHAUDHARY
RAMESH CHAND
CHARITABLE
TRUST AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

19-12-
2025 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

588 Cleared 1678012026 UPHC050429762026 A227
ARVIND KUMAR
MAURYA
(A/A1173/2012)

SURYAKANT AND
ANOTHER Vs
RANVEER SINGH

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

589 Cleared 1010512026 UPHC050258012026 A227 VISHAL MISHRA
(A/V0169/2020)

SMT GEETA DEVI
Vs SULKHAN
SINGH AND 2
OTHERS

14-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

590 Cleared 1772012026 UPHC050450682026 A227
KRIPA SHANKER
PANDEY
(A/K0240/2012)

PAWAN KUMAR
CHAUHAN Vs
NEESHU CHAUHAN
AND 2 OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

591 Cleared 1640712026 UPHC050416772026 A227
SATYA PRAKASH
GUPTA
(A/S0588/2012)

AJAY KUMAR
SINGH Vs STATE OF
UP AND ANOTHER

20-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

592 Cleared 1689512026 UPHC050432252026 WRIA
TRIBHUWAN
SINGH
(A/T0103/2013)

ANIL KUMAR
GAUTAM Vs
MANAGING
DIRECTOR AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

593 Cleared 1740212026 UPHC050444072026 WRIC DEEPAK SINGH
(A/D0046/2023)

DEEPAK SINGH Vs
UNION OF INDIA
AND 3 OTHERS

21-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

594 Cleared 1147912026 UPHC050300212026 WRIA
MANOJ KUMAR
SINGH
(A/M0312/2012)

UNION BANK OF
INDIA AND 5
OTHERS Vs
ANURAG
SRIVASTAVA

16-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

595 Cleared 1769912026 UPHC050450312026 CRLP PRANJAL SHUKLA
(A/P0481/2015)

ROHIT GUPTA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

596 Cleared 1737412026 UPHC050443322026 CRLP
ASHUTOSH
KUMAR PANDEY
(A/A1463/2012)

PRAPTI GUPTA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 6
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

597 Cleared 291391122025 UPHC057131562025 A227
SANDEEP KUMAR
SINGH
(A/S0101/2012)

SANJAY KUMAR Vs
HARI SHANKAR
SHUKLA AND
ANOTHER

20-12-
2025 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

598 Cleared 1556112026 UPHC050396452026 A227 RAHUL AGARWAL
(A/R0124/2021)

NATENDRA
KUMAR SHARMA
Vs SATYA JAIN

20-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

599 Cleared 960612026 UPHC050243842026 HABC
UPENDRA KUMAR
PUSHKAR
(A/U0086/2012)

NIKKI KUMARI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

600 Cleared 1638212026 UPHC050415912026 WRIA AJAI SINGH PATEL
(A/A0063/2018)

SATYA NARAIN Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

601 Cleared 1712612026 UPHC050438252026 A227
NEERAJ KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/N0177/2012)

SMT MAYA DEVI Vs
VINAY KUMAR
JAISWAL

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

602 Cleared 1761712026 UPHC050448532026 WRIA ARVIND KUMAR
TRIVEDI

RAHUL MISHRA
AND ANOTHER Vs

21-01-
2026

22-01-2026 22-01-
2026



(A/A1214/2012) STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

603 Cleared 1721612026 UPHC050439832026 WRIB BABU LAL RAM
(A/B0014/2012)

BANKEY LAL Vs
STATE OF UP AND 7
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

604 Cleared 1664812026 UPHC050426502026 CRLP KSHITIJ TIWARI
(A/K0288/2019)

JIUT AND 4
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

605 Cleared 1664312026 UPHC050426362026 WRIB SHIV PRAKASH
(A/S0719/2015)

VIRENDRA KUMAR
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 11 OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

606 Cleared 1338712026 UPHC050344442026 WRIA JIGYASA SINGH
(A/J0334/2016)

MOHD HANEEF Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

17-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

607 Cleared 1592112026 UPHC050404202026 WRIA
RAM SURAT
PATEL
(A/R0926/2012)

DHYANCHAND Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

608 Cleared 1530112026 UPHC050389832026 WRIC DEEP NARAYAN
(A/D0678/2014)

MOHD SHAHIL Vs
UNION OF INDIA
AND 2 OTHERS

20-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

609 Cleared 1767112026 UPHC050449782026 WTAX
VISHNU
KESARWANI
(A/V0894/2016)

M/S VIVEK
ENTERPRISES Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

610 Cleared 1593412026 UPHC050404542026 WRIA AMAN ARYA
(A/A0074/2017)

VIRENDRA SINGH
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

20-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

611 Cleared 661312026 UPHC050173072026 WRIC
MAHENDRA
SINGH
(A/M0085/2012)

MOHAN AND 24
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

612 Cleared 1594612026 UPHC050404812026 A227 BHANU PRATAP
PAL (A/B0115/2012)

LALJI Vs VINAY
KUMAR @ SONU
SINGH AND 7
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

613 Cleared 1645112026 UPHC050418352026 WRIC PRADEEP KUMAR
(A/P0809/2013)

SHEIKH BELAL Vs
UNION OF INDIA
AND 2 OTHERS

20-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

614 Cleared 1716512026 UPHC050438902026 A227
KAILASH NATH
SINGH
(A/K0008/2012)

MITTHU @ KRIPA
SHANKAR Vs
ACHHAIBAR AND
15 OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

615 Cleared 1769512026 UPHC050450242026 WRIC
SAMAR NATH
YADAV
(A/S2256/2013)

SMTBALWANTI Vs
SUB DIVISIONAL
MAGISTRATE AND
3 OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

616 Cleared 1691812026 UPHC050432802026 A227
SANJAY KUMAR
KUSHWAHA
(A/S0185/2012)

REETA DEVI Vs
NATHUNI AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

617 Cleared 868712026 UPHC050223772026 WRIC

MOHD
MOHIUDDIN
SIDDIQUI
(A/M0079/2020)

RAJ KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

618 Cleared 1742112026 UPHC050444612026 WRIC AJAHAR ZAMIL
(A/A0791/2021)

DEEPAK CHAUHAN
AND 13 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

619 Cleared 1591012026 UPHC050403962026 WRIB
VIBHANSHU
DHAR DWIVEDI
(A/V1578/2025)

RAVI SHANKAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

20-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

620 Cleared 694812026 UPHC050176422026 WRIA SANJEEV KUMAR
RAI (A/S0323/2012)

RANA PARVEEN Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

10-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

621 Cleared 1738412026 UPHC050443602026 WTAX
AJAY KUMAR
YADAV
(A/A0248/2019)

M/S ADITYA
JEWELLERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

622 Cleared 1158712026 UPHC050301582026 CRLP RAJESH YADAV ZAREEF AND 16-01- 21-01-2026 22-01-



(A/R0497/2012) ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

2026 2026

623 Cleared 1497812026 UPHC050378772026 CRLP
AMIT KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A0578/2012)

JUGRAN SHEIKH @
JUBRAN SHEIKH
AND 2 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

19-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

624 Cleared 1601512026 UPHC050406342026 CRLP
SUVANSIT
KUMAR JAISWAL
(A/S0494/2019)

X (MINOR) Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

625 Cleared 1641512026 UPHC050417022026 WRIC BACHCHA SINGH
(A/B0019/2012)

CHUNNU AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 8
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

626 Cleared 1602412026 UPHC050406512026 WRIC
PAWANKUMAR
DUBEY
(A/P0141/2012)

SMT PRIYANKA
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

627 Cleared 845612026 UPHC050217532026 WRIC SHIV NARESH
(A/S2769/2014)

BRAJESH KUMAR
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

13-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

628 Cleared 1503812026 UPHC050381212026 CRLP
RAJJAN SINGH
YADAV
(A/R0545/2012)

LUCKY RAJBHAR
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

19-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

629 Cleared 1697412026 UPHC050434072026 WRIA
VIJAYA SHANKAR
SHUKLA
(A/V0210/2012)

SADHU RAM Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

630 Cleared 1769212026 UPHC050450172026 WRIC
KAMLESH
KUMAR YADAV
(A/K0073/2012)

MATA DHIRAJI DEV
NANDAN JAN
SEWA TRUST
SAURAM Vs STATE
OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

631 Cleared 1720612026 UPHC050439622026 A227
PRASHANT
PANDEY
(A/P0447/2012)

KHANDWARI DEVI
JUNIOR HIGH
SCHOOL
CHAHANIYA Vs
RAJENDRA MISHR
AND 2 OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

632 Cleared 1737612026 UPHC050443362026 CRLP
SUSHIL KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/S1771/2012)

SHAMIM AHMAD
AND 3 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

633 Cleared 252084112025 UPHC056174332025 WRIA
AJAY KUMAR
VERMA
(A/A0487/2022)

RAMESH
CHANDRA AND 5
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

13-11-2025 22-01-2026 22-01-
2026

634 Cleared 1306112026 UPHC050337902026 CRLP
SANTOSH KUMAR
UPADHYAY
(A/S0451/2012)

DEEPAK GURJAR
AND 5 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

17-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

635 Cleared 1722112026 UPHC050439952026 WRIC
VIKASH KUMAR
TIWARI
(A/V0885/2014)

SMT SANDHYA
UPADHYAY AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

636 Cleared 1767912026 UPHC050449932026 WTAX
SHIVENDRA
KUMAR GIRI
(A/S0761/2017)

M/S BHARDWAJ
TRADERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

637 Cleared 1783412026 UPHC050454472026 WRIC
AJAY KUMAR
SINGH YADAV
(A/A0245/2012)

NIRBHAY SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

638 Cleared 1545112026 UPHC050393742026 HABC
RAJVEER
CHAURASIYA
(A/R0389/2022)

ANAMIKA AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

639 Cleared 983312026 UPHC050251492026 WRIC AJEET KUMAR JAGDISH YADAV Vs 13-01- 21-01-2026 22-01-



SRIVASTAVA
(A/A0311/2012)

STATE OF UP AND 6
OTHERS

2026 2026

640 Cleared 1640412026 UPHC050416612026 A227
SATYA PRAKASH
GUPTA
(A/S0588/2012)

RAVINDRA KUMAR
SINGH Vs STATE OF
UP AND ANOTHER

20-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

641 Cleared 1722812026 UPHC050440122026 CRLP PRASHANT OJHA
(A/P0522/2016)

SHAILA ANJUM
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

642 Cleared 1763612026 UPHC050448952026 WRIC
SHIVE DATTA
YADAV
(A/S1119/2012)

PRIVI FOOD
PRIVATE LIMITED
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

643 Cleared 1768812026 UPHC050450092026 WRIC
KAMLESH
KUMAR YADAV
(A/K0073/2012)

DEVNANDAN
HIGHER
SECONDARY
SCHOOL Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

644 Cleared 1702912026 UPHC050436262026 WRIC
TAJ UDDIN
SIDDIQUI
(A/T0008/2012)

PRIYANKA DEVI
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

645 Cleared 1433412026 UPHC050364782026 WRIC
GURU PRASAD
MISHRA
(A/G0184/2012)

NEM SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

19-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

646 Cleared 1356312026 UPHC050348812026 WRIC ACHYUT JEE
(A/A0103/2012)

AKSHVABAR NATH
TIWARI Vs STATE
OF UP AND 9
OTHERS

17-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

647 Cleared 1639712026 UPHC050416332026 WRIA
ADITYA
KRISHNATREYA
(A/A1018/2025)

VANDANA SAHAY
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 5 OTHERS

20-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

648 Cleared 1456812026 UPHC050369062026 WRIC
ALOK KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A0465/2012)

TEJ NARAYAN Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

19-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

649 Cleared 1729112026 UPHC050441652026 WRIC
DINESH KUMAR
TRIPATHI
(A/D0269/2017)

DEEPAK CHAUHAN
Vs STATE OF
UTTAR PRADESH
AND 5 OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

650 Cleared 1684112026 UPHC050431162026 CRLP
PARVEEN KUMAR
SHUKLA
(A/P0490/2012)

TEHJEEB BANO @
NANDINI AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

651 Cleared 1303312026 UPHC050337592026 WRIC PAVAN KUMAR
(A/P0442/2015)

COMMITTEE OF
MANAGEMENT 6
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

17-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

652 Cleared 1525812026 UPHC050389042026 CRLP
JAI PRAKASH
MISHRA
(A/J0052/2012)

MOHAMMAD
MAZHAR Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

653 Cleared 1431712026 UPHC050364442026 WPIL
ANIL KUMAR
TRIPATHI
(A/A0839/2012)

PRITHAVI PAL Vs
STATE OF UP AND 6
OTHERS

19-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

654 Cleared 1577412026 UPHC050401572026 A227
PRAKHAR
TANDON
(A/P0472/2015)

SRI BRIJ KISHORE
TRIVEDI Vs SRI
RAM SAKAL

20-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

655 Cleared 1762712026 UPHC050448762026 CRLP
MAHESH KUMAR
SAHANI
(A/M0082/2021)

VIVEK NAND
SHARMA Vs STATE
OF UTTAR
PRADESH AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

656 Cleared 1186112026 UPHC050307092026 WRIA
RAMENDRA
KUMAR SHUKLA
(A/R1038/2022)

JAGPAL SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

16-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

657 Cleared 1782012026 UPHC050454052026 A227 ASHOK KUMAR HRIDAY CHANDRA 21-01- 22-01-2026 22-01-



SINGH
(A/A1388/2012)

MISHRA AND 2
OTHERS Vs ZONAL
OFFICER AND 2
OTHERS

2026 2026

658 Cleared 1759012026 UPHC050447942026 WPIL GANESH KUMAR
(A/G0013/2012)

ANURAG Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

659 Cleared 1693412026 UPHC050433192026 A227 VARAD NATH
(A/V1491/2017)

MAHIPAL SINGH
YADAV Vs BHIM
SINGH YADAV AND
ANOTHER

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

660 Cleared 1567212026 UPHC050399572026 WRIC
DHARMENDRA
KUMAR RAJPUT
(A/D0354/2021)

RAMESH
CHANDRA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

661 Cleared 1766412026 UPHC050449652026 WTAX
VISHNU
KESARWANI
(A/V0894/2016)

M/S VIVEK
ENTERPRISES Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

662 Cleared 1726812026 UPHC050440992026 WRIC
NAGENDRA
KUMAR SINGH
(A/N0451/2016)

SMTRITU DAYAL
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

663 Cleared 1762512026 UPHC050448732026 CRLP
SHIVE DATTA
YADAV
(A/S1119/2012)

AMAR JEET SINGH
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

664 Cleared 1565412026 UPHC050399192026 WPIL
HARSH VARDHAN
SHASTRI
(A/H0119/2012)

ISHWAR SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 9
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

665 Cleared 1766812026 UPHC050449712026 HABC AMAR JEET
(A/A0383/2020)

SMT POOJA GAUR
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

666 Cleared 1189012026 UPHC050307762026 WRIA
RAMENDRA
KUMAR SHUKLA
(A/R1038/2022)

HEMRAJ Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

16-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

667 Cleared 1684712026 UPHC050431252026 WRIA ANIKET JAISWAL
(A/A0708/2022)

SUBHASH SINGH
SISODIA Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

668 Cleared 1571612026 UPHC050400482026 WRIA
SHIVAKANT
SINGH
(A/S1112/2012)

KAMNA DEVI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

669 Cleared 1554512026 UPHC050396062026 CRLP
DELEEP KUMAR
CHAUDHARI
(A/D0186/2015)

POOJA PAL Vs
STATE OF UP AND 6
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

670 Cleared 1176112026 UPHC050304882026 WRIB
VIJAY KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/V0153/2012)

MAHENDRA
PRATAP MISHRA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

16-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

671 Cleared 1531012026 UPHC050389982026 WRIC YOGITA SHUKLA
(A/Y1864/2022)

THE COMMITTEE
OF MANAGEMENT
JANTA JANARDAN
SHIKSHA SADAN
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

672 Cleared 1724712026 UPHC050440502026 WRIA
SURYA KESH
YADAV
(A/S0998/2024)

MUKESH KUMAR
AND 19 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

673 Cleared 289450122025 UPHC057084872025 WTAX RAJA SAHANI
(A/R1041/2018)

M/S JYOTI TYRE
HOUSE Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

18-12-
2025 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

674 Cleared 1297112026 UPHC050336362026 A227
ASHISH
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A0213/2021)

SATYEDEV GUPTA
AND ANOTHER Vs
SAURABH SINGH
AND 2 OTHERS

16-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026



675 Cleared 1756312026 UPHC050447382026 A227 PAWANKUMAR
DUBEY
(A/P0141/2012)

ATHAR HASAN
(DECEASED) AND 7
OTHERS Vs SMT
CHANDAN AND 14
OTHERS

21-01-
2026

22-01-2026 22-01-
2026

676 Cleared 1568812026 UPHC050399942026 WRIC
SHRIPRAKASH
SHRIVASTAVA
(A/S2229/2012)

SMT KAMLESH
DEVI AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 6
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

677 Cleared 1050112026 UPHC050267622026 WRIA NASIM UDDIN
(A/N0409/2015)

ISRAR ALI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

14-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

678 Cleared 1572012026 UPHC050400572026 WRIC
SHREE PRAKASH
GIRI
(A/S1158/2012)

SANJU DEVI AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

679 Cleared 1685712026 UPHC050431482026 WRIC
VISHAL
KHANDELWAL
(A/V0506/2012)

GHURE LAL @
NAWAB SINGH
AND 6 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND
89 OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

680 Cleared 1542712026 UPHC050393102026 WRIC
SHAMBHAVI
NANDAN
(A/S2018/2012)

SMTRITU DEVI
AND ANOTHER Vs
UNION OF INDIA
AND ANOTHER

20-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

681 Cleared 1426412026 UPHC050363262026 WRIC ANSAR AHMAD
(A/A0939/2012)

SHWETANK AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

19-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

682 Cleared 1521912026 UPHC050387862026 WRIA JAI SINGH YADAV
(A/J0083/2012)

SMT NEERAJ Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

683 Cleared 1784412026 UPHC050454842026 WRIC LAVKUSH DIXIT
(A/L0883/2021)

VANSHIKA ANAND
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

684 Cleared 286773122025 UPHC057018192025 CRLP
AKHIL KUMAR
SINGH
(A/A0175/2023)

SACHIN KHERA
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

16-12-
2025 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

685 Cleared 1716812026 UPHC050438992026 WRIA
VINEET KUMAR
SINGH
(A/V0340/2012)

GURMEET SINGH
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

686 Cleared 1748412026 UPHC050445832026 WRIC DHIRAJ KUMAR
(A/D1724/2025)

SUSHILA DEVI
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

687 Cleared 1739512026 UPHC050443862026 WRIC RAM RAJ PANDEY
(A/R0886/2012)

NIPUN TOMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

688 Cleared 1696112026 UPHC050433772026 WRIA
SUDHAKAR
YADAV
(A/S1401/2012)

RAJEEV KUMAR
GUPTA Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

689 Cleared 1470212026 UPHC050371362026 WRIC ANUJ SRIVASTAVA
(A/A0421/2020)

LALITA MISHRA
AND ANOTHER Vs
UNION OF INDIA
AND 3 OTHERS

19-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

690 Cleared 1600612026 UPHC050406142026 WRIA
CHANDRA
BHUSHAN YADAV
(A/C0036/2012)

SHWETA PATEL
AND 21 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

691 Cleared 1555312026 UPHC050396332026 WRIB JITENDRA KUMAR
(A/J0172/2012)

GAYA PRASAD Vs
DEPUTY DIRECTOR
OF
CONSOLIDATION
AND 6 OTHERS

20-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

692 Cleared 1599412026 UPHC050405912026 WRIC SABHA SHANKAR
YADAVA

HEERALAL Vs
STATE OF UP AND

20-01-
2026

22-01-2026 22-01-
2026



(A/S0006/2012) 21 OTHERS

693 Cleared 1539712026 UPHC050392322026 WRIC
RAMESH KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/R1033/2012)

HARISHCHANDRA
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 4 OTHERS

20-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

694 Cleared 1543112026 UPHC050393212026 A227

JAGADEESH
PRASAD
CHAURASIYA
(A/J0004/2012)

ASHOK KUMAR
SINGH Vs STATE OF
UP AND 5 OTHERS

20-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

695 Cleared 1225612026 UPHC050316252026 WRIA SHYAM SUNDER
(A/S2231/2012)

ANKIT KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

16-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

696 Cleared 1638712026 UPHC050416022026 WRIB
YASHWANT
SINGH
(A/Y0021/2012)

RADHESHYAM
SINGH Vs STATE OF
UP AND 11 OTHERS

20-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

697 Cleared 1504312026 UPHC050381422026 WTAX PRANJAL SHUKLA
(A/P0481/2015)

M/S MUKIM
NAGAR
CONSTRUCTION
CO Vs UNION OF
INDIA AND
ANOTHER

19-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

698 Cleared 1105112026 UPHC050279692026 A227
MUJTABA
SHAMIM AKHTAR
(A/M0617/2012)

RAJU YADAV AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

14-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

699 Cleared 1662812026 UPHC050426022026 WRIA
NEERAJ KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/N0177/2012)

SUNIL KUMAR
SINGH Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

700 Cleared 1734112026 UPHC050442732026 CRLP
RAJNISH KUMAR
PANDEY
(A/R1978/2014)

SATISH CHANDRA
MISHRA Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

701 Cleared 1612412026 UPHC050408502026 WRIC

SURESH
CHANDRA
VERMA
(A/S1684/2012)

DESHRAJ AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UTTAR
PRADESH AND 4
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

702 Cleared 291799122025 UPHC057138532025 WPIL AZAD KHAN
(A/A0186/2016)

SHAILENDRA
SINGH RAJPOOT Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

20-12-
2025 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

703 Cleared 1476012026 UPHC050372412026 WPIL
KAMAL KUMAR
SINGH
(A/K0042/2012)

URMILA DEVI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 6
OTHERS

19-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

704 Cleared 473612026 UPHC050119082026 WRIA AWADH NARAIN
RAI (A/A1634/2012)

SUDISH KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

08-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

705 Cleared 1769112026 UPHC050450162026 CRLP ABHISHEK GUPTA
(A/A0021/2017)

ANJALI AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

706 Cleared 1174512026 UPHC050304482026 CRLP
ANAND PATI
TIWARI
(A/A0699/2012)

ABDUL SATTAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

16-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

707 Cleared 1677612026 UPHC050429632026 WRIC
RAJNEESH
KUMAR TIWARI
(A/R0559/2012)

KHUSHI TIWARI
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

708 Cleared 1352412026 UPHC050347762026 WRIC
PRADEEP KUMAR
TIWARI
(A/P0281/2012)

RAI SAHAB AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

17-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

709 Cleared 1734512026 UPHC050442822026 CRLP
ASHISH KUMAR
SHUKLA
(A/A0668/2018)

DEVESWAR
SHUKLA @
DEVESH SHUKLA
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

710 Cleared 1722312026 UPHC050439982026 WRIA ALOK DWIVEDI
(A/A0443/2012)

CHANDRA BHAN
SINGH Vs STATE OF
UP AND 4 OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026



711 Cleared 1598212026 UPHC050405682026 WRIA AJAY KUMAR
SINGH YADAV
(A/A0245/2012)

PRAMOD KUMAR
SHARMA Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

20-01-
2026

21-01-2026 22-01-
2026

712 Cleared 1753812026 UPHC050446852026 CRLP GOPAL MISRA
(A/G0138/2012)

RASHID ALI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

713 Cleared 1512412026 UPHC050384852026 HABC
RAMESH CHAND
YADAV
(A/R0627/2017)

KIRTI AND
ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

19-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

714 Cleared 928212026 UPHC050236912026 WRIC
AJEET KUMAR
SHUKLA
(A/A0305/2012)

M/S BAJPAI
TRADERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 21-01-2026 22-01-

2026

715 Cleared 1667312026 UPHC050427152026 WRIA
SURYAPRAKASH
SHARMA
(A/S0810/2016)

SHAILENDRA
KUMAR SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

716 Cleared 20731692025 UPHC055096152025 WRIC GAURAV SINGH
(A/G0351/2014)

SMT RADHA
PATHAK Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

18-09-
2025 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

717 Cleared 1754612026 UPHC050446992026 WRIA GOPAL MISRA
(A/G0138/2012)

PRAMENDRA
KUMAR SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

718 Cleared 1687812026 UPHC050431932026 WRIC
HARISH
CHANDRA
(A/H0090/2012)

MUNISH KUMAR
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

719 Cleared 1462912026 UPHC050370162026 WRIA
RAJESH KUMAR
SINGH
(A/R0415/2012)

VIRENDRA KUMAR
SINGH Vs STATE OF
UP AND 4 OTHERS

19-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

720 Cleared 1679012026 UPHC050430132026 WRIC
ASHISH KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A1294/2012)

JAWAHAR LAL Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

721 Cleared 1062312026 UPHC050270852026 A227
EHTESHAM
AFSAR KHAN
(A/E0001/2012)

MOHD SHAREEF
AHMAD AND 5
OTHERS Vs
ARVIND KUMAR
DOHRE AND
ANOTHER

14-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

722 Cleared 1729812026 UPHC050441772026 WRIC
PRASHANT
KUMAR SINGH
(A/P0743/2023)

SUNITA DEVI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

723 Cleared 1718812026 UPHC050439322026 WRIA
KRISHNA NAND
YADAV
(A/K0330/2012)

BASHISHTA
SHARMA Vs STATE
OF UP AND 6
OTHERS

21-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

724 Cleared 1623112026 UPHC050410952026 WRIC
RAM DUTT
MISHRA
(A/R0762/2012)

RAMCHANDRA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

725 Cleared 891312026 UPHC050229692026 WRIC RAJESH YADAV
(A/R0497/2012)

GULE SHADAB
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

13-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

726 Cleared 1519012026 UPHC050387072026 WRIA

MITHILESH
KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/M1028/2014)

UMA SHANKAR
YADAV Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

20-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

727 Cleared 1356812026 UPHC050349032026 A227 NIKHIL SHUKLA
(A/N0473/2016)

ASHOK KUMAR
RAM Vs
MANVENDRA
KUMAR RAM @
SATENDRA

17-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026

728 Cleared 1421512026 UPHC050362262026 A227
SHIVA KANT
SRIVASTAVA
(A/S1098/2012)

PATIRAM AND
ANOTHER Vs
SHYAM NARAYAN
YADAV AND 8
OTHERS

19-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026



729 Cleared 1375212026 UPHC050352872026 WRIC DEEPAK KUMAR
(A/D1400/2024)

SMT HIMANSHI
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

19-01-
2026

22-01-2026 22-01-
2026

730 Cleared 1307312026 UPHC050338022026 A227
AKASH KUMAR
NISHAD
(A/A0909/2022)

DILIP KUMAR
SAHANI Vs JAIRAM
AND ANOTHER

17-01-
2026 22-01-2026 22-01-

2026


